
AUTO TRANSPORT CATALOG2019

B/A PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED BY: 



WE CARE ABOUT YOUR SAFETY.

Most accidents, whether they occur at work, at home or on the highway 
can be prevented by following fundamental safety rules and precautions. 
A careful and properly trained operator is the best insurance against an 
accident or injury.

Nearly all of the products created or distributed by B/A Products Co. 
are OEM equivalents (often used by the OEM’s) or built to specific and 
recognized industry standards to perform a specific function within 
the auto transport industry. These products are to be used in the very 
specific applications for which they were designed. The products 
shown in this catalog are only to be used in the manner for which they 
were designed and within the assigned work load limits.

Always follow the instructions of the trailer manufacturer and load 
supervision. B/A Products Co. assumes those who purchase and use 
our products are properly trained and familiar with the applications for 
which an individual product was designed. B/A Products Co. assumes no 
liability for improperly trained operators or the negligent or improper 
use, intentional or otherwise, of any of the products. If there is any 
uncertainty, as to the proper usage, do not proceed. Seek competent 
professional assistance.

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT US ONLINE: WWW.BAPROD.COM
LEARN ABOUT  THE MOVE-OVER LAW: WWW.BAPROD.COM/MOVE-OVER

B/A Products Co. believes in creating smarter 
solutions and safer outcomes through creating 
quality, innovative products.



VEHICLE SECUREMENT
Webbing Overview       03
New Products        04
Ratchet Tie-Down Straps                                   05-07
E-Track Trailer & Ratchet Straps     08
Boydstun Straps       09
Ratchet Straps & Accessories      10
Axle & Tie-Down Straps      11

CHAINS, HOOKS & CLUSTERS
1/4”Auto Transport Chain       13   
5/16” Auto Transport Chain       14  
Hooks & Clusters                 15-16

GEAR HEADS & POSITION SAFETY LOCKS
Gear Heads        19
Position Safety Locks       20 
Spring Locks         21
  

LOADING RAMPS 
Ramp Types        23
Car Carrier Ramps       24 
Car Carrier Ramps & Accessories     25 
      

 ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS
Electric Hydraulics Motors, Switches & Pumps                   27-30
Curtiss-Wright Parts              31-32
Hydraulic Components             33-34
Cylinders, Parts & Accessories              35-38
Electric Parts & Jumpstarters      39
   

SAFETY  

Transport Safety              41-42 
Spill Kits & Accessories              43-44   
Lubricants & Accessories      45
Personal Safety       46    
Ladders & Ladder Straps      47
          

AFTER MARKET PARTS
Universal        49  
Delevan Style        51
Boydstun Style        52

T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S



READ MORE AT: WWW.BAPROD.COM

REMOVAL FROM SERVICE CRITERIA
Tie-Down assemblies and Slings shall be removed from service if any of the following conditions are observed:

Unless specified differently, all B/A Products Co. web products are made with polyester web. 
Polyester web stretches less than nylon and is denser than nylon, allowing a polyester strap to 
be thinner than a nylon strap of the same Work Load Limit. Polyester also has better moisture 
and acid resistance. Polyester should never be used where alkalis are present.

1.
Holes, Tears, Cuts or Snags

2.
Tag Illegible

3.
Excessive 

Abrasive Wear

4.
Knots

7.
Damaged Loop

11.
Any Other Damage Which Could Effect 

the Strength of the Webbing

8.
Webbing Cut At Fitting

6.
Chemical Burns

10.
Red Warning Yarn Exposed 

(For Slings)

Burns or Weld Splatter
5.

Stitching in Sewn Pattern is 
Worn or Broken

9.

CUTS
Even what seems like a smooth edge can cut through webbing 
when the web is under tension and the vibration of a vehicle going 
down the road is introduced. Signs of being cut are that all, or most, 
of the web fibers are the same length with minor fraying.

OVERLOADS
This strap was overloaded. The fibers have frayed more and the ends 
are not in a straight line.

ABRASION
This strap shows signs of abrasion, most likely by being drug on the 
ground. It is unlikely this strap would support its rated Work Load Limit.

THE MOST COMMON WEB FAILURES OCCUR WHEN 
THE WEBBING IS CUT AND/ OR  OVERLOADED

IMPORTANT WEBBING INFORMATION

01



1.
Webbing Overview                                   03
New Products                                     04
Ratchet Tie-Down Straps                      05-07
E-Track Trailer & Ratchet Straps                        08
Boydstun Straps                           09
Ratchet Straps & Accessories                              10
Axle & Tie-Down Straps                          11

    

VEHICLE SECUREMENT

022



B/A STRAP TYPES B/A Products has been creating straps and web slings since 1980. We are proud to 
have helped create the standards across the automotive industry and stand by our products. Please see the 
information below and note the differences in the strap types before choosing which strap is the best fit for 
you. Use the icons provided below to identify the strap types on the following pages.

Our quality Classic Webbing has 
been chosen as the Tower’s work-
horse strap for decades and has 
become the standard for everyday 
use in the towing industry. 

B/A POLYESTER CLASSIC

The weave pattern is patented, and 
is designed to slow unraveling due 
to small cuts and abrasionas adding 
length to the life of the assembly. 
Bright green for visibility.

B/A EXTREME WEAVE

Flexibility
Abrasion Resistance
Weather Resistance

Overall Strength
Strength Retention

Flexibility
Abrasion Resistance
Weather Resistance

Overall Strength
Strength Retention

CLASSIC YELLOW BRIGHT GREEN

CLASSIC YELLOW

NATURAL

ECLASSIC
• EVERYDAY USE
• HIGH VISIBILITY 

  EXTREME
• PATENTED WEAVE 
• LESS LIKELY TO UNRAVEL 
  POST ABRASION

HEAVY DUTY
• TWICE THE FIBERS
• STRONGER; LASTS LONGER
• NATURAL & YELLOW

Feel the difference with this Heavy Duty webbing.  Over 50% 
more Fibers than our Classic webbing! The added benefits for 
this thicker, heavier design is longevity, durability and superior 
abrasion resistance.  Natural color resists fading while classic 
yellow is high visibility.

B/A HEAVY DUTY WEBBING: B.A.H.D. 

OVER 50% 
MORE FIBERS!

Flexibility
Abrasion Resistance
Weather Resistance

Overall Strength
Strength Retention

Flexibility
Abrasion Resistance
Weather Resistance

Overall Strength
Strength Retention

NEW! 

CLASSIC

B.A.H.D.

VEHICLE SECUREMENT Webbing Overview

Added Protection at the Points of Usage
Added Protection from the Elements

Extends the Life of Your Straps

WWW.BAPROD.COMWARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT03



LOW PROFILE GRIP STRIP
Designed for Strong Tread Grab With A Low Profile Design

The up close view left shows the compressed composite materials, which 
provide durability and flexibility for use on almost every tire type. Durable 
rubber teeth give this sleeve a strong grip to prevent slippage.

 PART # RSL-315

Tire Side

New Webbing Products VEHICLE SECUREMENT

PART #        LENGTH      DESCRIPTION           GRIP 
BA-R100       10’     Classic Yellow         Tire Grippers 
BA-R144       12’     Classic Yellow         Tire Grippers 

PART #        LENGTH      DESCRIPTION           GRIP 
SG-R100       10’     Classic Yellow         Rubber Sleeve 
 

RATCHET TIE-DOWN STRAP ASSEMBLIES with Double Finger Hooks

WLL *APPLIES TO ALL SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

WLL *APPLIES TO ALL SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

CLASSIC WEB WITH TIRE GRIPPERS

CLASSIC WEB WITH NEW GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

Added Protection at the Points of Usage
Added Protection from the Elements

Extends the Life of Your Straps

The Benefits of Using a
PROTECTIVE SLEEVE

SLIDE-ON PROTECTIVE SLEEVE

PART #         SIZE    

38-SL2    18" Long 

WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT800.327.3301

NEW!

04



Ratchet Tie-Down Straps VEHICLE SECUREMENT

RATCHET TIE-DOWN STRAP ASSEMBLIES 

E

E

E

E

E

PART #                             GRIP                LENGTH       WLL
BA-3053-120     Tire Grippers     10’  3,670 lb
BA-3053-144       Tire Grippers      12’  3,670 lb
BA-3053-168       Tire Grippers      14’  3,670 lb

PART #                    GRIP             LENGTH   WLL
GR-C120  Tire Grippers 10’ 3,670 lb
GR-C144  Tire Grippers  12’ 3,670 lb
RSL-GR-C144  Grip Strip 12’   3,670 lb
GR-C168  Tire Grippers  14’ 3,670 lb
RSL-GR-C168  Grip Strip     14’ 3,670 lb

PART #            GRIP              LENGTH        WLL
HD-3053-120     Tire Grippers 10’  3,670 lb
HD-3053-144     Tire Grippers  12’  3,670 lb
HD-3144RS      Grip Strip 12’  3,670 lb
HD-3053-168      Tire Grippers  14’  3,670 lb
HD-3168RS     Grip Strip     14’  3,670 lb
HD-3053-180      Tire Grippers  15’  3,670 lb

PART #             GRIP             LENGTH        WLL
NHD-3053-120    Tire Grippers 10’  3,670 lb
NHD-3053-144   Tire Grippers  12’  3,670 lb
RSL-3053-144    Grip Strip  12’  3,670 lb
NHD-3053-168    Tire Grippers  14’  3,670 lb
RSL-3053-168    Grip Strip 14’  3,670 lb

CLASSIC WEB WITH TIRE GRIPPERS

EXTREME GREEN WEB WITH TIRE GRIPPERS

B.A.H.D. YELLOW WEB AVAILABLE WITH TIRE GRIPPERS OR GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

B.A.H.D. OEM REPLACEMENT WEB AVAILABLE WITH TIRE GRIPPERS OR GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

Choose between traditional tire grippers or the new low profile rubber 
grip strip sleeve (product details on pg 4). Low Profile Grip Sleeve 
available on any strap configuration upon request. Please allow longer 
lead times for customized orders. In stock products shown below.

Open End for Tying Down
Protective Sleeve

Grippers

          Swivel J Hook 
Forged For Added Strength

Low profile rubber sleeve upon request

Available in All Web Types With Forged Swivel J Hooks, Grippers & Protective Sleeve

PART # RSL-315 

Protective Sleeve Shields 
Webbing From Exposure 
to Sharp Edges

Or With GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

Or With GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

Tire Grippers

Tire Grippers

WWW.BAPROD.COMWARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT05



Ratchet Tie-Down Straps Ratchet Tie-Down Straps VEHICLE SECUREMENT

Low profile rubber sleeve upon request

RATCHET TIE-DOWN ASSEMBLY with Long Shank Swivel J Hooks 

EXTREME HIGH VISIBILITY GREEN Replacement Straps

PART #  DESCRIPTION   GRIP     LENGTH         WLL
SG-SJL120  Classic Yellow Strap w/Ratchet Rubber Sleeve 10’       3,670 lb

Long Shank

CLASSIC WEB WITH NEW GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

PART #  DESCRIPTION   GRIP     LENGTH         WLL
BA-SJL120  Classic Yellow Strap w/Ratchet Tire Grippers 10’       3,670 lb
BA-SJL120-L  Classic Yellow Replacement Strap   Tire Grippers 10’       3,670 lb
BA-SJL144  Classic Yellow Strap w/Ratchet Tire Grippers 10’       3,670 lb
BA-SJL144-L  Classic Yellow Replacement Strap Tire Grippers 10’       3,670 lb

CLASSIC WEB WITH TIRE GRIPPERS

PART #              LENGTH           WLL
GR-4063-120         10’                3,330 lb
GR-4063-144           12’              3,330 lb 
GR-4063-168         14’              3,330 lb

EXTREME WEB BARE 
REPLACEMENT STRAP
Replacement strap is without 
hardware

E

E

E

PART #         LENGTH  WLL
GR-120DJ    10’  3,330 lb
GR-144DJ    12’  3,330 lb
GR-168DJ    14’  3,330 lb 

E

E

E

EXTREME WEB STRAP
Replacement Strap with 
Single Double Finger Hook

WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT800.327.3301 06



VEHICLE SECUREMENT Ratchet Tie-Down Straps

PART #                 GRIP               LENGTH WLL
HD-DJ120 Tire Grippers 10’ 3,330 lb
HD-DJ144 Tire Grippers 12’ 3,330 lb
HD-DJ144RS Grip Strip 12’ 3,330 lb
HD-DJ168 Tire Grippers 14’ 3,330 lb 
HD-DJ168RS Grip Strip 14’ 3,330 lb

PART #                GRIP               LENGTH WLL
NHD-DJ120 Tire Grippers 10’ 3,330 lb
NHD-DJ144 Tire Grippers 12’ 3,330 lb
RSL-HDDJ144 Grip Strip 12’ 3,330 lb
NHD-DJ168 Tire Grippers 14’ 3,330 lb 
RSL-HDDJ168 Grip Strip 14’ 3,330 lb

PART #                  GRIP               LENGTH WLL
GR-120SDJ   Tire Grippers 10’ 3,330 lb
GR-144SDJ   Tire Grippers 12’ 3,330 lb
RSL-GR144SDJ   Grip Strip 12’ 3,330 lb
GR-168SDJ   Tire Grippers 14’ 3,330 lb 
RSL-GR168SDJ   Grip Strip 14’ 3,330 lb

PART #                   GRIP              LENGTH WLL
BOY-4120 Tire Grippers 10’ 3,330 lb
BOY-4144 Tire Grippers 12’ 3,330 lb
BOY-4168 Tire Grippers 14’ 3,330 lb 

E

E

E

E

E

RATCHET TIE-DOWN STRAP ASSEMBLIES
Available in All Web Types With Double Finger Hooks, Grippers & Protective Sleeve

Double Finger 
Hooks

CLASSIC WEB WITH TIRE GRIPPERS

EXTREME GREEN WEB WITH TIRE GRIPPERS

Choose between traditional tire grippers or the new low profile rubber 
grip strip sleeve (product details on pg 4). Low Profile Grip Sleeve 
available on any strap configuration upon request. Please allow longer 
lead times for customized orders. In stock products shown below.

PART # RSL-315 

Protective Sleeve Shields 
Webbing From Exposure 
to Sharp Edges

Open End for Tying Down
Protective Sleeve

Grippers

Or With GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

Or With GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

Tire Grippers

Tire Grippers

B.A.H.D. YELLOW WEB AVAILABLE WITH TIRE GRIPPERS OR GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

B.A.H.D. OEM REPLACEMENT WEB AVAILABLE WITH TIRE GRIPPERS OR GRIP STRIP SLEEVE

WWW.BAPROD.COMWARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT07



E-Track Trailer & Ratchet 

RATCHET TIE-DOWN STRAP ASSEMBLY 
with O-Ring & Swivel E-Track Fittings 
& Tire Grippers 

   

RATCHET TIE-DOWN STRAP ASSEMBLY 
with Three O-Ring E-Track Fittings & Tire Grippers
 

PART #  LENGTH  WLL
BA-SJR100     10’   3,670 lb
BA-SJR144     12’   3,670 lb

RATCHET TIE-DOWN STRAP ASSEMBLY 
with Forged Swivel J Hooks & Tire Grippers

PART #          LENGTH  
BA-ES100        10"  

3

E-Track Trailer Straps

PART #          LENGTH 
BA-ES101          10'  

VEHICLE SECUREMENT

WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT800.327.3301

RATCHET TIE-DOWN STRAP ASSEMBLY 
With Perpendicular Swivel J Hooks & Tire Grippers 
For Trailers With Small Holes In Decking

PART #          LENGTH 
BA-PSR103        10’  
 

WLL *APPLIES TO BOTH SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

WLL *APPLIES TO BOTH SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

WLL *APPLIES TO BOTH SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

08



VEHICLE SECUREMENT Trailer Straps - Boydstun

WWW.BAPROD.COMWARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT09

Bolt Loop

B/A Products personally performs break tests on all of our 
products with Working Load Limits. Over the past 30 years we 
have broken thousands of feet of webbing to ensure your safety. 
For more information on safety, specifications and usage please 
visit us online at  WWW.BAPROD.COM

Bolt Loop

DID YOU KNOW?

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

BOYDSTUN  STYLE OEM DOUBLE J HOOK 
STRAP with Bolt Loop

PART #        LENGTH    
RBOYDSTUN10             10’            
RBOYDSTUN12  12’   
    

WLL *APPLIES TO BOTH SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

PART #          LENGTH        
R-BOYDSTUN22         10’                  
R-BOYDSTUN24 12’                  
             

BOYDSTUN OEM DOUBLE J HOOK STRAP 
with Tire Grippers & Bolt Loop

WLL *APPLIES TO BOTH SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

MORE BOYDSTUN  Page 41

HEAVY DUTY BOYDSTUN OEM DOUBLE 
J HOOK STRAP with Bolt Loop

PART #        LENGTH    
RHD-BOY10             10’            
RHD-BOY12   12’   
    

WLL *APPLIES TO BOTH SIZES

1,665 lb as a 2-Point Tie Down
3,330 lb as a 3-Point Tie Down

Bolt Loop



VEHICLE SECUREMENTRatchets & Accessories

Clear ZincSelf Colored

FORGED 
FINGER HOOK

PART #  38-17-H 
WLL:  2,570 lb

DOUBLE
FINGER HOOK

PART #   WLL
BA-10006 1,665 lb
*BA-10015 3,670 lb 
*Heavy Duty OEM Spec Hook

Trailer Straps - Boydstun

WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT800.327.3301

2" WIDE
HANDLE RATCHET 
with Snap Hook

PART #  38-22D
WLL:  2,000 lb 

SNAP HOOK  
with Spacers

PART #  38-12-H
WLL:  2,000 lb

FORGED SWIVEL J HOOK 
With 1.5" Bracket 
*Fits in 38-20SJ1

PART #  BA-10011
WLL:  3,670 lb

2” WIDE HANDLE RATCHET 
with Forged Finger Hook

PART #  38-27
WLL:  2,570 lb

2" WIDE HANDLE RATCHET 
With Forged Swivel J Hook

PART #  38-20SJ1
WLL:  3,670 lb

PART #  38-20SJL
WLL:  3,670 lb

PART #  38-20DJ
WLL 1,665 lb

FORGED 
SWIVEL J HOOK  
With 2.25" Bracket

PART#   BA-10012 
WLL:  3,670 lb

PERPENDICULAR 
SWIVEL HOOK  
With 2.25" Bracket

PART#    BA-10013        
WLL:   3,000 lb 

2” WIDE HANDLE RATCHET 
with Short Strap & Double J Hook

2" WIDE HANDLE RATCHET 
with Web & Swivel J Hook

1/2” BOLT ON D RING 

PART #       DESC  WLL 
38-DR1       Clear Zinc 4,080 lb
38-DR1-SC Self Colored   4,080 lb

10

NEW ADDITION! 
2” LONG HANDLE RATCHET 
PART #  38-70
WLL:  4,000 lb

ADDED LEVERAGE
2” Ratchet also available in 
Standard Handle Style, Wide 
Handle Style or Gradual Release 
Rubber Handle Style.



VEHICLE SECUREMENT Axle & Tie Down Straps

WWW.BAPROD.COMWARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT11

2" STRAP WITH 3 FORGED HOOK CLUSTER

3 PLY HEAVY DUTY AXLE STRAP
With Grab Plates

THROUGH THE WHEEL STRAP
With DJ Hook On One End; Other End Intended 
for Ratchet (38-22D) *Ratchet Sold Separately 

PART #                   LENGTH WLL
38-51-16 16” 3,330 lb
38-51-20 20” 3,330 lb 
38-51-36 36” 3,330 lb
38-51-48 48” 3,330 lb

PART #                   SIZE WLL
38-HL9             2” x 9” 1,665 lb 

PART #                 LENGTH WLL
38-100-S            8'  4,000 lb
38-100-S10     10’  4,000 lb
38-100-S12     12’  4,000 lb

SINGLE PLY AXLE STRAP 
With Delta Rings & Protective Sleeve
*Protective Sleeve also sold separately

PART #                      LENGTH      WLL
38-57-20WP          20”      3,330 lb 
38-57-26WP          26”      3,330 lb
38-57-36WP      36”      3,330 lb 
38-57-48WP          48”      3,330 lb

OTHER LENGTHS AVAILABLE!  ON ALL OF OUR STRAPS

Complete with Protective  Sleeve 
to extend the life of your strap. 

PART #                LENGTH WLL
HD-7R4    4'  1,665 lb
HD-7R12    12’  1,665 lb

2" STRAP WITH R-HOOK

*Lengths available between 4’ and 12’ upon request

PART #               LENGTH WLL
GR38-1   8' 3,330 lb
GR38-1-9   9’ 3,330 lb
GR38-1-10 10’ 3,330 lb
GR38-1-12   12’ 3,330 lb

E

E

E

E

2" STRAP WITH D-RING
PART #            LENGTH WLL
38-1               8' 3,330 lb
38-1-9               9’ 3,330 lb
38-1-10          10’ 3,330 lb
38-1-12          12’ 3,330 lb

2" STRAP WITH D-RING



2.CHAINS
1/4” Auto Transport Chain       13  

5/16” Auto Transport Chain       14   

Hooks & Clusters            15, 16 

 

12



1/4" GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Mini Fairlane, Grab,
R & T Hooks
PART #            LENGTH 

BA-FGRT-5     5’ 
BA-FGRT-6     6’ 
BA-FGRT-8     8’ 

WLL: 3,150  lbs.

1/4" GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Forged Mini Datsun, 
Grab, R & T Hooks

PART #          LENGTH

BA-DGRT-4     4’ 
BA-DGRT-5     5’ 
BA-DGRT-6     6’ 
BA-DGRT-8     8’ 
BA-DGRT-10   10’

WLL:  3,150 lbs. 

1/4" GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Forged Mini Datsun, 
Grab & T Hooks

PART #       LENGTH
BA-DGT-4     4’ 
BA-DGT-5     5’ 
BA-DGT-6     6’ 
BA-DGT-8     8’ 
BA-DGT-10   10’ 

WLL: 3,150 lbs.

1/4" GRADE 70 CHAIN  
with Hammerhead™, Grab 
& R Hooks

PART #         LENGTH 

BA-HGR-6  6’ 
BA-HGR-8  8’ 

WLL:  3,150 lbs.

03

CHAIN 1/4” Auto Transport Chain

1/4” & 5/16”  AUTO-TRANSPORT CHAIN - USE & CARE
The Work Load Limit of 1/4” Grade 70 transport chain is 3,150 lbs. and the Work Load Limit of 5/16” 
Grade 70 transport chain is 4,700 lbs.  This is the maximum safe load for which the chain is designed 
and applies to new chain and attachments for direct, straight tension in an undamaged condition.  
Corrosion, wear, damage or improper loading applications reduce the safe working load limit.
See Page 15 for further information on Chain Specifications & Usage. 

1/4" GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Grab, R & T Hooks

PART #         LENGTH 

BA-GRT-2     2’ 
BA-GRT-4     4’ 
BA-GRT-5     5’ 
BA-GRT-6     6’ 
BA-GRT-8     8’ 
BA-GRT-10   10’ 

WLL:  3,150 lbs.

PART # BA-P26

RATCHET HOOK

The B/A Ratchet Hook 
easily welds on your trailer 
and attaches to any of our 
chain assemblies including 
1/4” and 5/16”. 

WWW.BAPROD.COMWARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT13



5/16” Auto Transport Chain

5/16” GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Grab, R & T Hooks

PART #            LENGTH

T5-GRT-4  4’
T5-GRT-6  6’
T5-GRT-8  8’
T5-GRT-10        10’

WLL:  4,700 lbs.

5/16" GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Hammerhead™, 
Grab & R Hooks

PART #          LENGTH

T5-HGR-6    6’ 
T5-HGR-8    8’ 

WLL:  4,700 lbs.

5/16" GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Forged Mini Datsun, 
Grab, R & T Hooks

This DGRT Chain’s dynamic hook 
combination provides ultimate 

flexibility in the field.

CHAIN

PART #            LENGTH
T5-DGRT-4     4’ 
T5-DGRT-5     5’ 
T5-DGRT-6     6’ 
T5-DGRT-7     7’ 
T5-DGRT-8     8’ 
T5-DGRT-9     9’ 
T5-DGRT-10   10’ 

WLL:  4,700 lbs.

5/16" GRADE 70 CHAIN 
with Forged Mini Datsun, 
Grab & T Hooks

PART #            LENGTH

T5-DGT-4    4’ 
T5-DGT-5    5’ 
T5-DGT-6    6’ 
T5-DGT-8    8’ 

WLL:  4,700 lbs.

WHY THE DGRT CHAIN IS B/A’S 
LONG TIME  BEST SELLER

FULLY PLATED ASSEMBLIES 
Also Available By Special Order

CAN’T FIND IT? 
We can create any configuration 

you need. Simply give us a call with 
the details and it’s as good as done. 

800.327.3301 WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT 14



Hooks & ClustersCHAIN

GRAB & HAMMERHEAD™ 
HOOKS ON LINK

PART #  BA-GH
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

GRAB, MINI DATSUN
& T HOOKS ON LINK

PART #  BA-DGT
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

R HOOK ON LINK

PART #  BA-R-L
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

GRAB & T HOOKS  ON LINK

PART #  BA-GT
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

GRAB, R & T 
HOOKS ON LINK

PART #  BA-GRT
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

GRAB & MINI J 
HOOKS ON LINK

PART #  BA-GJ
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

We can create any chain assembly in any 
configuration that you need. Simply give 
us a call  and  I T ’S A S G O O D A S D O N E. 

DON’T SEE IT? 
LET US CREATE IT.

WWW.BAPROD.COMWARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT

T GRAB COMBO HOOK

PART#  11-7D
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

GRAB, MINI DATSUN, 
R & T HOOKS ON LINK

PART #  BA-DGRT
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

TWO GRAB HOOKS ON LINK

PART#   BA-GG
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

GRAB HOOK ON LINK

PART#   BA-G
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

GRAB & 
R HOOKS ON LINK

PART #  BA-GR
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

15



R & GRAB HOOK CHAIN 
Grade 70 Chain with Grab Hook on one end; 
R Hook at the other end  

PART #               CHAIN SIZE    LENGTH            WLL 

BA-9RG    1/4”      8”           3,150 lbs.
T5-9RG 5/16”      8”             4,700 lbs.

CHAINHooks & Clusters

COUPLING LINK 

PART# G8-516ACL 
SIZE 1/4” - 5/16” 
WLL  4,500 lbs. FULLY PLATED ASSEMBLIES

Available By Special Order

800.327.3301 WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT

OPEN MINI FAIRLINE HOOK

PART #   SIZE     WLL  

BAP-916MF 9/16”    3,150 lbs
BAP-58MF 5/8”    3,150 lbs

R HOOK

PART #  11-7R
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

MINI DATSUN HOOK

PART #  11-7MD 
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

MINI J  HOOK

PART #  11-7J
WLL: 4,700 lbs.

T HOOK

PART #  11-7A
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

HAMMERHEAD™ COMBO 
T/MINI J HOOK

PART #  11-7H
WLL:  4,700 lbs.

MINI DATSUN GRAB
COMBO HOOK

PART # 11-7MDG
WLL:  3,150 lbs.

CLOSED MINI  
FAIRLANE  HOOK

PART #             SIZE                WLL 

11-7MF        9/16”         3,150 lbs.

16



CHAIN SPECIFICATION, 
USAGE & WARNINGS: 
THE USE AND CARE OF 1/4” & 5/16” AUTO TRANSPORT CHAIN
The Work Load Limit of 1/4” grade 70 transport chain is 3,150 lbs. and the Work Load Limit of 5/16” grade 70 
transport chain is 4,700 lbs.  This is the maximum safe load for which the chain is designed and applies to 
new chain and attachments for direct, straight tension in an undamaged condition.  Corrosion, wear, dam-
age or improper loading applications reduce the safe working load limit.

ALWAYS FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED BY THE TRAILER MANUFACTURER AND THE VEHICLE MANU-
FACTURER TIE DOWN SPECIFICATIONS. THE FOLLOWING IS A PARTIAL LIST OF FACTORS THAT WILL AD-
VERSELY AFFECT CHAIN AND SHOULD BE AVOIDED:

BENDING: Chain is designed for straight tension.  
Bending chain links over corners, edges or even itself 
will cause localized high stress areas due to this bend-
ing.  This can result in local stresses that can overload 
a single link while the nominal stress on the chain seg-
ment is much lower.  The severity of such loading in-
creases as the sharpness of the edge and/or the bend-
ing angle increases.

SHOCK LOADING: Dynamic of shock loading 
can cause instantaneous high loads (peak loads). 
These loads can generate significant force and 
cause an overload even when static forces are be-
low work load limit stresses.

SHORT HOOKING: The standard design grab 
hooks will cause the link in the grab hook to shear 
at loads up to 20% below that of a chain in straight 
tension due to localized bending.  The grab hooks 
are entirely suitable for chain loaded to the work 
load limit, but will cause preferential failure if the 
work load limit is exceeded.

WEAR: Wear decreases the chain cross section which 
reduces the load carrying capability proportional to 
the decrease in the cross sectional area in direct ten-
sion.  Reduced cross section can be even more detri-
mental in bending conditions.

CORROSION: Corrosion is detrimental for two reasons.   
First, it will decrease the cross sectional area as noted 
above.  Second, corrosion generally creates pits which 
act as stress risers or stress concentrators.

FATIGUE: Fatigue is the inititation and incremental 
growth of a crack under cyclic loading.  The loads 
necessary to initiate and propagate the crack are 
generally well below the static force necessary to 
induce failure.  Therefore, the entire previous load 
history of the chain is a factor in fatigue.

STRETCHED CHAIN OR COUPLING LINKS: Any 
chain that exhibits any stretched links or couplings 
has to have seen a force in excess of the proof test 
and should be replaced and destroyed immedi-
ately.  Welded coupling link should never be pulled 
(loaded) in any manner except a straight pull (the 
ends of the links).  Applying a load to the side of the 
link can cause premature failure.  This also applies 
to chain links.

DRAG DAMAGE: For obvious reasons, any chain 
that has been dragged needs to be replaced and 
discarded.  Even drag damage to only one link ruins 
the safe work load of the entire assembly.  A chain 
is only as strong as its weakest link.

CROSS DECK HYDRAULIC LOADING: When vehicles 
on one floating ramp are tied to ratchets on another 
portion of the trailer, hydraulic loading of the chain oc-
curs.  These forces can be extremely high.  Therefore, 
“cross loading” should never be done.

TIE DOWN ANGLE: Follow the trailer manufacturers 
instructions and tie down the vehicle on all four cor-
ners.  This loading secures the vehicle and prevents 
any forward or backward motion during transport.

WARNING: DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN CHAIN 
WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMIT (WLL)
WARNING: NOT FOR RECOVERY

17



Gear Heads                              19
Position Safety Locks                                    20 
Spring Locks                                     21

GEAR HEADS & POSITION SAFETY LOCKS
3.

18



PART #  DESC   

BA-P249 Pawl
BA-205 Pin

PAWL & PIN 

PART # BA-P384D
DELAVAN PAWL

PART # BA-QRR

RIGHT QUICK 
RELEASE PAWL

PART # BA-QRL

LEFT QUICK 
RELEASE PAWL

PART #   DESC
BA-P248 Pawl
BA-216 Pin

PAWL & PIN
DELAVAN PAWL 
TENSION SPRING
PART #   L/R

BA-S641D Left 
BA-S640D Right

RATCHET HOOK
The B/A Ratchet Hook eas-
ily welds on your trailer and 
attaches to any of our chain 
assemblies (1/4” and 5/16”).

PART # BA-P26

GEAR HEADS & POSITION SAFETY LOCKS Gear Heads

PART # BA-805
CHAIN IDLER

LEFT & RIGHT GEARS

PART #         ID SIDE 
BA-133L      1.33” Left 
BA-133R      1.33” Right
BA-150L       1.5” Left
BA-150R       1.5” Right
BA-170L      1.7” Left
BA-170R       1.7” Right

LOOKING FOR 
WINCH BARS?

See Page __

Gear Heads

INDIVIDUAL PARTS 
PART #  DESC
BOY-208P Pawl Only
BOY-208T Tube Only
BA-205-PW Replacement Washer
BA-205 Replacement Pin

BOYDSTUN LARGE QUICK 
RELEASE PAWL & TUBE KIT 
Replacement Pin Sold Separately

PART # BOY-208LEFT RIGHT

DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. WWW.BAPROD.COM

SEE SECTION 8 FOR MORE BOYDSTUN PARTS & ACCESSORIES

LEFT RIGHT

19



4” SNAP LOCK PIN 

PART #   SIZE DESC
BA-12SLPW 1/2”  With Washer
BA-58SLPW 5/8” With Washer
BA-58SLP 5/8” No Washer
BA-34SLPW 3/4” With Washer
Standard Sizes

5/8” x 4-1/2” PIN 
LOCK HITCH PIN
With Hair Pin Clip

PART # BA-HP58N

5/8”x4” 
ANGLED LOCK PIN 
With Hair Pin Clip

3/4”x4” DECK LOCK PIN 
With Hair Pin Clip

DECK KEY LOCK

PART # BA-LP584 PART # PP-34 PART # BP-34

5/8” x 4” PRETZEL 
STAY LOCK PIN

PART #  DESC           SIZE  
BA-PP55L LEFT        5/8”
BA-PP55R RIGHT     5/8”
BA-PP34L           LEFT        3/4”
BA-PP34R          RIGHT      3/4”

GEAR HEADS & POSITION SAFETY LOCKSPosition Safety Locks

SMALL SAFETY SNAP LOCK PIN
Secures Wheels in Place

PART #   SIZE
BA-DWS14275 1/4”   
BA-DWS516275 5/16” 
BA-DWS38275 3/8” 

4”

Connect with us on Facebook to be the 
first to learn about new products and 
hear about upcoming events.
W W W. FAC E B O O K . CO M / B A P R O D U C T S CO

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

LEFT

RIGHT

20



DRIVE PIN
PART # BA-SL105

SPRING
PART #   DESC 
BA-SL102S  SHORT 
BA-SL102L  LONG

SPRING LOCKS
With Ring

PART #   SIZE

BA-SL  SHORT
BA-SL-L LONG

SPRING LOCKS
With Pin

PART #   SIZE

SL-2  SHORT
SL-3  LONG

GEAR HEADS & POSITION SAFETY LOCKS Spring Locks

B/A’s durable Steel Locks are made to be welded directly onto your 
carrier if desired. Available in both spring and pin locks.

REPLACEMENT PARTS

HEAVY DUTY RING
PART # BA-SL103

SPRING LOCK PIN With Ring
PART #          DESC

BA-SL101S SHORT
BA-SL101L LONG

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR SPRING 
LOCKS WITH RING  ONLY

WASHER  
PART # BA-SL104

SPRING LOCK PIN With Pin
PART #          DESC

SL-2P     SHORT
SL-3P  LONG

REPLACEMENT PART FOR 
SPRING LOCKS WITH PIN ONLY

DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. WWW.BAPROD.COM21



Ramp Types          23
Car Carrier Ramps         24 
Car Carrier Ramps & Accessories      25 

LOADING RAMPS4.

22



B/A LOADING RAMPS 
We stock a large variety of auto transport ramps to suit your 
needs in tube style, open style, roller style and jump style. 
Please don’t hesitate to give our customer service team a call if 
you have any questions about ordering ramps for your needs.

One of the most secure ways to  
connect your ramp to your truck is with the 

tube style ramp. This is due to the the additional 
support offered by the skid seat and pin locking it into place. 

Opening for 
Winch Bar

Knife Point

Stub Toe

ROLLER RAMP

OPEN- END RAMP
The open end style ramp offers a reli-

able hook designed to fit up to an 1-1/4” round 
bar or angle steel. Must have a rail to connect. 

The roller ramp is a designed to easily
roll into place with the use of a winch bar. 

TUBE STYLE RAMP

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.23



800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

LOADING RAMPSCar Carrier Ramps

24

ROLLER STYLE LADDER RAMP

T O P  V I E W B O T T O M  V I E W

ROLLER STYLE POOCHED RAMP

T O P  V I E W B O T T O M  V I E W

OPEN STYLE RAMP

T O P  V I E W B O T T O M  V I E W S I D E  V I E W

TUBE STYLE RAMP

T O P  V I E W B O T T O M  V I E W S I D E  V I E W

OPEN STYLE RAMP

PART#                        SIZE                       LBS PER AXEL
R-M18072O4       18”W X 72”L              4,000
R-M18084O4       18”W X 84”L              4,000
R-M18094O5       18”W X 94”L              5,000
R-M15094O5*     15”W X 94”L              5,000
R-M18096O5       18”W X 96”L              5,000

THIN
R-M14084O4T     14”W X 84”L              4,000
R-M15094O5T     15”W X 94”L              5,000

TUBE STYLE RAMP

PART#                        SIZE                       LBS PER AXEL
R-M18072T4        18”W X 72”L              4,000
R-M18084T4*      18”W X 84”L              4,000
R-M18096T5        18”W X 96”L              5,000

THIN
R-M15094T4T      15”W X 94”L              4,000

BOYD STYLE POOCHED RAMP

T O P  V I E W B O T T O M  V I E W

ROLLER STYLE LADDER RAMP

PART#                        SIZE                       LBS PER AXEL
R-C18090R5         18”W X 90”L              5,000
R-C18099R5         18”W X 99”L              5,000

DELEVAN STYLE
R-D18103R5         18”W X 103”L           5,000

BOYDSTUN STYLE
R-B19104R5T*     19”W X 104”L           5,000

ROLLER STYLE POOCHED RAMP

PART#                         SIZE                       LBS PER AXEL
RP-C18099R5*     18”W X 99”L             5,000
RP-C18090R5       18”W X 90”L             5,000
RP-D18103R5       18”W X 103”L          5,000
RP-B19104R5       19”W X 104”L           5,000

BOYD STYLE POOCHED RAMP

PART#                        SIZE                       LBS PER AXEL
RP-B19104R5*    19”W X 104”L           5,000

P O O C H E D  S T Y L E  N O - S L I P  T E X T U R E *IMAGE REFERENCE SHOWN



PART #   SIZE DIAMETER
BA-AP19  19”  5/8”
BA-AP22  22” 5/8”
BA-AP25 25”   3/4”
BA-AP26 26” 5/8”
BA-AP29 29” 3/4”

PART #  BA-HPC6

ANCHOR PIN 
With Hair Pin Clip

3-1/4” REPLACEMENT 
HAIR PIN CLIP

PART # R-R1
With Pin For Roller Ramps

PART #  BA-SEAT18

18” WELDABLE RAMP SEAT
For Tube Style Ramps Only

LOADING RAMPS Car Carrier Ramp Accessories

REPLACEMENT ROLLER 

PART # R-RS1

Prevent your ramps from sliding completely 
out of the trailer pocket. *Must be used with 
R-C18099-R5  & R-C18090-R5 Ramps.

RAMP STOP/ SKID PLATE

RAMP ROLLER
Fits on Boydstun

RAMP ROLLER
Industry Standard

PART #   
R-R3

PART #   
R-R2

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.25



5.
Electric Hydraulics Motors, Switches & Pumps                   27-30
Curtiss-Wright Parts                                  31-32
Hydraulic Components                    33-34
Cylinders, Parts & Accessories                           35-38
Electric Parts & Jumpstarters                         39

ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

26



B/A STOCKS A COMPLETE LINE OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 
including motors, switches, relays, solenoids and more. All meet or exceed OEM specifications. 

VENTED 
ELECTRIC MOTOR
Pump Combination

VENTED 
ELECTRIC MOTOR

PART # EHV-COMBO3 PART # EM-AL24001V

12V VENTED 
ELECTRIC MOTOR

HYDRAULIC PUMP
For Use With 12V 
Vented & 12V Enclosed 
Electric Motors

PART # EM-DD24001

PART # HYD-PUMP1

12V  ENCLOSED 
ELECTRIC MOTOR

PART # EM-DD44001

Motors & PumpsELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

BOYDSTUN 
ELECTRIC HYDRAULIC 

REPLACEMENT MOTOR

UNVENTED 
ELECTRIC MOTOR 
Pump Combination

UNVENTED 
ELECTRIC MOTOR

PART # EHV-COMBO4 PART # EM-AL44001V

HYDRAULIC PUMP
For Use With 12V Vented & 12V 
Enclosed Electric Motors

PART # HYD-PUMP1

CONCENTRIC/BARNES 
SAE-A Mount, 9 Tooth Spline 
Shaft, -12 O-Ring Inlet, And 
-10 O-Ring Outlet 

PART # HYD-PUMP7

CONCENTRIC/BARNES 
SAE-A Mount, 9 Tooth Spline 
Shaft, -12 O-Ring Inlet, And 
-10 O-Ring Outlet 

PART # HYD-PUMP7

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.27



Motors & Pumps Motors & Pumps ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

12/24 VOLT SOLENOID 
For Use With 12V Vented 
& Enclosed Electric Motors

MUNCIE PUMP
PTO Pump

PART # SOL-12V
PART # DS-12 (OEM GRADE)

PART #            SIZE

HYD-PUMP6       6  gal
HYD-PUMP8       8  gal
HYD-PUMP17   17  gal
For Boydstun Screw Trucks

HYDRAULIC PUMP
Built In Relief Valve

PART # HYD-PUMP3

BOYDSTUN 
ELECTRIC HYDRAULIC 

REPLACEMENT MOTOR
PART # EM-001

CONCENTRIC PUMP
AND MOTOR COMBO

PART # SCTNK-PMPMTR

2-2.5 HORSEPOWER 
12V DC EXTENDED HEAVY 
DUTY PERMANENT 
MAGNET MOTOR 
with Sae-Aa Pump Mount

PART # M-3290

1.75 - 2 HORSEPOWER 
12V DC PERMANENT 
MAGNET MOTOR 
with SAE-AA Pump Mount 

PART # M-3086

MARSAKI HYDRAULIC 
GEAR PUMP 
With SAE-AA Mount, 9 Tooth 
Spline Shaft, -8 SAE O-Ring 
Inlet, -6 SAE O-Ring Outlet, 
and Relief Valve

PART # HYD-PUMP4

HEAVY DUTY 12V DC 
3 POST CONTACTOR 
SOLENOID

PART # SOL-12V3DC

HEAVY DUTY 12V DC 
4 POST CONTACTOR 
SOLENOID

PART # SOL-12V4DC

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 28



SwitchesELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

MASTER SHUT-OFF 
SWITCH  

MASTER DISCONNECT 
SWITCH - FLAMING RIVER

PART # FR-1044

PART #             DESC 
MDS-902    Primary

PUSH BUTTON 2 WIRE 
MOMENTARY SWITCH  

PART # BA-PBMS2

DISCONNECT SWITCH

PART # MDS-9003E

BOOT SEAL 
Fits BA-MS2 & BA-MS3

PART # BA-BOOTSEAL

2 WIRE MOMENTARY SWITCH  
PART # BA-MS2

BOYDSTUN 5 WIRE MOMENTARY SWITCH  Page 45

3 WIRE MOMENTARY SWITCH
PART # BA-MS3

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.29



Switches Motors & Pumps ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

CONCENTRIC PUMP AND 
MOTOR COMBO 
Waterproof
PART # SCTNK-PMPMTR

CONCENTRIC PUMP
PART # SCTANK-PUMP

CONCENTRIC MOTOR
PART # SCTANK-MOTOR

SELF CONTAINED HYDRAULIC AND PUMP MOTOR TANK ASSEMBLY

CONCENTRIC PUMP AND MOTOR COMBO

SAE-12 DRAIN
(OPEN THROUGH PLASTIC)

INLET

REPLACEABLE IN-TANK 
CARTIRDGE FILTER

PRESSURE GUAGE

SIGHT GLASS 
PORTS (SAE-08)

TANK ASSEMBLY
PART # SCTANK-ASSY

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 30



SPOOL SHAFT KIT
PART # CW-51615SPL

SECTION SEAL KIT
PART # CW-BCSSA

SPOOL SEAL KIT    
PART # CW-QRW

SPRING ASSEMBLY KIT
PART # CW-SKIT

ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS Curtiss-Wright Parts

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

POWER BEYOND 
SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
PART # CW-1102

OUTLET SECTION 
With Power Beyond
PART # CW-51713301

OUTLET SECTION PLAIN
PART # CW-51705OP

VALVE 
HANDLE COVERS
PART #       COLOR 
CW-HCB     BLACK
CW-HCR     RED

VALVE HANDLE
PART # CW-NSHW

31



CENTER 2 PORT SECTION
PART # CW-51615CS

INLET 
SECTION 

With Adjustable 
Relief Valve 

PART # CW-51502IV

INLET SECTION PLAIN
PART # CW-51501IP

Curtiss-Wright Parts ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICSCurtiss-Wright Parts

CURTISS WRIGHT 
Control Valves are 
offered individually or 
completely assembled for 
your convenience (shown 
right). 2 Port Sections are 
available in 1-20 banks. 
All of our Curtiss Wright 
Valves are only 
available in 2 Ports. 

INLET BALL 
CHECK KIT
Sold Separately 
PART # CW-IBC

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

ADJUSTABLE RELIEF VALVE
PART # CW-RDCS22

5 PACK OF SPOOL 
ASSEMBLY GREASE 
PART # CW-GPAK

32



ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

SPOOL VALVE

(CLOSED) PART #  SV-47CM
(OPEN) PART #  SV-47DM

BOYDSTUN 

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE

 PART #  RA-1S30

PRESSURE GAUGE
1.5” Face

PART #  HPG-150

PRESSURE GAUGE
2.5” Face

PART #  HPG-250

SCREW UNIT

HIGH PRESSURE FILTER 

CARTRIDGE

PART #  HF-369

Goes with HF-551 
Filter Head Above

PART #  FHA-280

Goes with HF-388 
Filter Head Above

PART #  FH-388

FILTER BASES

  

PART #   DESCRIPTION

HF-388  FITS FH-388 FILTER BASE
HF-388CW FITS FH-388 FILTER BASE
HF-551 FITS FHA-280 FILTER BASE

HF-551

HF-388HF-388CW

FILTER HEADS 

Cold 
Weather 
Filter

CHECK VALVE 
WITH ASSEMBLY 
Sold As Kit

PART # PCV-1000

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 
WITH ASSEMBLY 
Sold As Kit

PART # PRV-001

Hydraulic Components

ALSO SOLD AS KITS!

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.33



REPLACEMENT 
VALVE HANDLE 
PART # SVH-014

ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

PART #  EVC-015

PART #  CV-P70
70 PSI CHECK VALVE

PART #  CV-P80
80 PSI CHECK VALVE

PART #  LV-003

PART #  RA-1S30

LOGIC VALVE

PRESSURE VALVE 
CARTRIDGE

LOWER VALVE SECTION END VENT CAP 
& ACCESSORY KIT

O-RING KIT
PART #  ORK-047

SINGLE VALVE SECTION
SCREW KIT
PART #  SVS-KIT

LOGIC VALVE TO
MANIFOLD BASE PLATE 
SCREW & SEAL KIT
PART # UM-KIT

PART # LM-1105

LOGIC VALVE  
MANIFOLD BLOCK

PART #            VALVES
VC-300       3 VALVE 
VC-400       4 VALVE
VC-500       5 VALVE

PART #            VALVES
VC-600       6 VALVE
VC-700       7 VALVE
VC-800       8 VALVE

BOYDSTUN VALVE BANK
Available in 1-8 Units

VALVE BANK REPLACEMENT PARTS VALVE SECTION REPLACEMENT PARTS 

PART # VHA-008

VALVE HANDLE 
ASSEMBLY

PART #   PM-999
CHECK VALVE BLOCK

PART #        VALVES
V-300       3 VALVE 
V-400       4 VALVE
V-500       5 VALVE

PART #          VALVES
V-600       6 VALVE
V-700       7 VALVE
V-800       8 VALVE

INDIVIDUAL BASE PLATES 

PART #  SVS-002
SINGLE VALVE SECTION

Hydraulic Components Hydraulic Components

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 34



ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS Cylinders & Parts

Dual Port Shank End Can Be Used As 90º Degree or Inline 
Stand Tube And Telescopic Cylinders Available

D.  90º OR INLINE:  Identify if the hydraulic hose port is at a 90º angle from the mounting pin hole, or if the hose 
port is in line with the pin hole (parallel). See the diagram below.

GUIDE TO ORDERING YOUR CYLINDERS:
Please identify the information for A, B, C and D order your cylinder. 
For help on measuring & ordering your cylinders call: (410) 910-4800

Stand Tube

Dual Port
90º or Inline

B.  CYLINDER BODY DIAMETER

B 

A.  ROD SIZE: Measure The Outside Diameter Of The Rod
          Standard Rod Sizes: 1.25” Solid Rod, 1.5” Hollow Or Solid Rod

A

C.  STROKE 
With The Cylinder Fully Collapsed, Measure From The Center Of The Pin 

At The Top To The Center Of The Pin At The Bottom

Measure The Outside Diameter 
Of The Cylinder Body

SHANK END GLAND END

To place an order, please visit  BAPROD.COM/ORDERS

Order forms can be submitted online by vising the website above. 
Call us at (800) 327-3301 with any questions.

VISIT US ONLINE COMPLETE 
ORDER FORM

FLOATING BODY CYLINDER

TELESCOPIC CYLINDER

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.35



ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

#6 ELBOW FITTING

PART # HYD-6JIC

Cylinders & Parts

PART # GNC-2
SIZE:  2” Bore
STYLE:  1.5” O.D.

GNC-25
2.5” Bore
1.5” O.D.

GNC-212516P
2” Bore
1.25”  O.D. with a 16º Pitch

GNC-21516P
2” Bore
1.5”  O.D. with a 16º Pitch

PART #  SEC-2DP
SIZE: 2” Bore
STYLE:  Dual Port with a 18º Pitch

PART #  SEC-216DP
SIZE: 2” Bore
STYLE:  Dual Port with a 16º Pitch

SEC-25DP
2.5” Bore
Dual Port with a 18º Pitch

SEC-2516DP
2.5” Bore
Dual Port with a 16º Pitch

SEC-3DP
3” Bore
Dual Port with a 18º Pitch

SEC-316DP
3” Bore
Dual Port with a 16º Pitch

Dual Port Shank Ends

Gland Nuts

Elbow Fittings

Fits Boydstun & 
HDM Cylinders

CAN BE USED AS 90 DEGREE OR INLINE

18 PITCH UNIVERSAL CYLINDERS MOST POPULAR

16 PITCH SHANK ENDS ALSO AVAILABLE INQUIRE FOR APPLICATION

Additional Sizes Available

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

#6 FLAT FACE ELBOW  FITTING

PART # HYD-6FF

36



Cylinder PartsELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

SEAL KITS - Fit Boydstun Units
PART #   SIZE/ DESCRIPTION
BS-125200  1.25” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit 
BS-125200G  1.25” Rod X 2” Gland Nut Seal Kit 
BS-150200  1.5” Rod X2” Bore Kit 
BS-150200G  1.5” Rod X2” Bore Gland Nut Kit 
BS-150237T  Telescopic Complete Gland Nut Seal Kit 
BS-150250  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit 
BS-150250G  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Gland Nut Seal Kit 
BS-150300  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Complete Kit
BS-150300G  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Gland NutSeal Kit
BS-150237TG  Telescopic Gland Nut Seal Kit  

SEAL KITS - Fit Delevan Units
PART #   SIZE/ DESCRIPTION
DV-125200  1.25” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-125200G  1.25” Rod X 2” Bore Gland Nut Kit 
DV-150200  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-150200G  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Gland Nut Seal Kit
DV-150237T  Telescopic Complete Kit  
DV-150250  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-150250G  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit
DV-150300  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-150300G  1.5” Rod X 3” Gland Nut Seal Kit 
DV-150200FB  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit FB
DV-150200ST  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit ST 
DV-150237TG  Telescopic Gland Nut Kit   
DV-150250FB  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit FB
DV-150250ST  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit ST 
DV-150300FB  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Complete Kit FB 

CYLINDER SEAL KITS

CYLINDER PINS 

        PART #           SIZE

A.  BA-LHCP3425   3/4”x 2-3/4”
B.  BA-CP3425         3/4”x 2-1/2”
C.  BA-CP34275       3/4”x 2-3/4”
D.  BA-CP343         3/4”x 3”
E.  BA-CP344         3/4”x 4”A.            B.        C.         D.           E.  

CYLINDER PIN CLIP 

PART # 
BA-RC34

CYLINDER BRACKET
With 90º Dog Ear

 PART # 
 CB-080

CYLINDER BRACKET

 
            PART # 
          CB-079

2” CYLINDER 
BRACKET

 
PART # 
CB-078

SEAL TOOL

PART #  DESCRIPTION 
S-TOOL125 Fits 1.25” Rod Cylinders
S-TOOL150  Fits 1.5” Rod Cylinders

COMPLETE SEAL KIT
PART # CT150275TG (SHOWN)

INDUSTRY STANDARD SEAL KITS
PART #         SIZE/ DESCRIPTION
CT-150200        1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit 
CT-150200G        1.5” Rod X 2” Gland Nut Seal Kit 
CT-150250        1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit
CT-150250G        1.5” Rod X 2.5” Gland Nut Seal Kit 
CT-150275T         Telescopic Complete Kit  
CT-150275TG         Telescopic Gland Kit 

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.37

GLAND SEAL KIT 
PART # CT150250G (SHOWN)



Hydraulic AccessoriesCylinder Parts ELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

SEAL KITS - Fit Boydstun Units
PART #   SIZE/ DESCRIPTION
BS-125200  1.25” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit 
BS-125200G  1.25” Rod X 2” Gland Nut Seal Kit 
BS-150200  1.5” Rod X2” Bore Kit 
BS-150200G  1.5” Rod X2” Bore Gland Nut Kit 
BS-150237T  Telescopic Complete Gland Nut Seal Kit 
BS-150250  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit 
BS-150250G  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Gland Nut Seal Kit 
BS-150300  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Complete Kit
BS-150300G  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Gland NutSeal Kit
BS-150237TG  Telescopic Gland Nut Seal Kit  

SEAL KITS - Fit Delevan Units
PART #   SIZE/ DESCRIPTION
DV-125200  1.25” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-125200G  1.25” Rod X 2” Bore Gland Nut Kit 
DV-150200  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-150200G  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Gland Nut Seal Kit
DV-150237T  Telescopic Complete Kit  
DV-150250  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-150250G  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit
DV-150300  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Complete Kit 
DV-150300G  1.5” Rod X 3” Gland Nut Seal Kit 
DV-150200FB  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit FB
DV-150200ST  1.5” Rod X 2” Bore Complete Kit ST 
DV-150237TG  Telescopic Gland Nut Kit   
DV-150250FB  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit FB
DV-150250ST  1.5” Rod X 2.5” Bore Complete Kit ST 
DV-150300FB  1.5” Rod X 3” Bore Complete Kit FB 

PART #   SIZE/ DESCRIPTION
HYD-141W  1/4” HOSE SPLICE (1WIRE) 
HYD-142W  1/4” HOSE SPLICE (2WIRE)
HYD-381W  3/8” HOSE SPLICE (1WIRE)
HYD-38PAR  3/8” PARAFLEX HOSE SPLICE
HYD-382W  3/8” HOSE SPLICE (2WIRE)
HYD-121W  1/2” HOSE SPLICE (1WIRE)
HYD-122W  1/2” HOSE SPLICE (2WIRE)
HYD-12PAR  1/2” PARAFLEX HOSE SPLICE
HYD-38FS 3/8” HOSE SPLICE (1WIRE)

HYD-C1   24” HYDRAULIC BRAIDED HOSE CUTTER

HYDRAULIC HOSE REUSABLE REPAIR UNIONS

HYDRAULIC TANK
SIGHT GAUGE
Works With 
Boydstun Units

PART # SG-205

BOYDSTUN
HYDRAULIC TANK CAP
PART # HC-015

1/2” QUICK DISCONNECT
RELEASE UNIONS
PART #       SIZE
HF-051     1/2”  Pipe Thread
HF-050     1/2”  Pipe Thread

3/4” QUICK DISCONNECT
RELEASE UNIONS
PART #        SIZE
HF-064     3/4” Pipe Thread
HF-060     3/4” Pipe Thread

1” QUICK DISCONNECT
RELEASE UNIONS
PART #       SIZE
HF-068     1”  Pipe Thread
HF-062     1”  Pipe Thread

HOSE TENSION SPRING
PART #  SIZE   DESC
THS-100         3/4” D x 13.5” L NARROW
THS-101         1” D x 14” L WIDE - BOYDSTUN

UNION IN-USE ON HOSE (Not Included)

EQUALIZER VALVE
Part #  EV-122

HYDRAULIC SAFETY 
DOUBLE LOCK 
PRESSURE VALVE
PART #  SIZE
HPR-38     3/8”
HPR-12    1/2” 

PARTIALLY ASSEMBLED

FULLY ASSEMBLED

TOP SIDE

BOTTOM SIDE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

For TEMPORARY repairs on the road. This will allow you to 
load or unload and avoid costly road service repairs.

FLAT FACE UNIONS; 
One Wire

PART #   SIZE
HYD-38FS 3/8” 

COMPONENT PARTS

Fits Paraflex Hose

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 38



Parts & Jump StartersELECTRIC & HYDRAULICS

EQUALIZER
PART # E-211

BOYDSTUN 
SCREW VOLTAGE 
CONDITIONER

PART # VC-SP

SMALL JUMP START PACK
Durable and reliable 12 Volt hand held jump 
start delivers 1700 peak amps of jump starting 
power. 425 cranking amps, 46" long, 4 gauge 
heavy duty cables, built-in charger, rugged, 
durable and field proven. 

PART # 41-JNC660 

WARNING: Always read the safety instructions 
completely before using this product. 

PART #  DESCRIPTION 
41-N44 N44 Series Jump Pack
41-N66  N66 Series Jump Pack

WEEGO JUMP STARTERS
The Weego® series of portable jump starters are 
designed to be the most versatile, reliable and best-
performing in the market.

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.39



`

SAFETY 6.
 
Transport Safety             41-42 
Spill Kits & Accessories               43-44   
Lubricants & Accessories      45
Personal Safety         46    
Ladders & Ladder Straps       47

40



WE VALUE YOUR SAFETY.
For more information about the 
safety specifications & usage of 
our products, please visit our 
website www.baprod.com

SAFETY TRIANGLE KIT

18” X 18” SAFETY FLAGS

PART #   26-3

PART #  COLOR      DESCRIPTION
BA-FLAG Orange      With Grommets
BA-FLAGR  Red       With Grommets
BA-FLAG1 Orange      With Bungie Cord 
BA-FLAGR1 Red      With Bungie Cord 

Bungie CordGrommets

SAFETY Transport Safety

NEW! Customize flags and vests with your logo!

LOGO
HERE

SAFETY FLAG WITH REFLECTIVE X
PART #                SIZE              COLOR
BA-FLAG2X      18” X 18”     Orange
BA-FLAG2XR   18” X 18”     Red

LARGE SAFETY FLAG
PART #                SIZE
BA-FLAGUR    18” X 27”

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

CONSPICUITY TAPE

PART #             DESCRIPTION
36-CT150     Red/ White 150’ Roll
36-CTW         White 150’ Roll

41

RUBBER WHEEL CHOCK 
with Eye Bolt

PART #          SIZE          
5-RWC1     6” H x 9.75” W x 8” D    

SAFETY CONE
with recessed 
reflective bands
PART #          SIZE   
26-TC18      18” H
26-TCR28  28” H



SAFETYTransport Safety
LOGO
HERE

TARP STRAPS 
Sold In Case Quantities of 50
PART #   LENGTH  
38-TS10  10” 
38-TS15  15”
38-TS21  21”  
38-TS31  31”
38-TS41  41” 
 

Measuring Sticks feature folding 48” cross arm. They are light-
weight fiberglass and fold down for convenient storage.

The 24” Winch Bar is recommended for strap truck applications. The 28” 
and the 34” Winch Bars are used on 1/4” Grade 70 Transport Chain. The 
38.5” Winch Bar is only used on 5/16” Grade 70 Transport Chains. Refer to 

your car haul manufacturer’s manual for usage. 

38.5” Winch Bar (BA-WB385) is for use with 5/16” Grade 70 chain only.

SEE SECTION 3 FOR GEAR HEADS

MEASURING STICK 
with 4' Arm 
Measures from 5'10" to 15'.

PART # BA-MS4

WB-18  18”

WB-24  24”

WB-28  28”

WB-34  34”

WB-385  38.5”

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 42

SAFETY CONE
with recessed 
reflective bands
PART #          SIZE   
26-TC18      18” H
26-TCR28  28” H

SAFETY GREEN 
MEASURING STICK 
with 4' Arm. Features both 
metric and imperial (US) 
measuring systems. Comes 
with convenient carrying bag 
with hook and loop closure.

PART #  SIZE  
BA-MS15 15’
BA-MS20 20’



DELUXE UNIVERSAL SPILL KIT 

Includes one pair goggles, one disposal bag, 
one pair gloves, two 48" absorbent socks, ten 
15" x 18" absorbent pads, 1/2 Gallon Super 
Sorbent Liquid & Oil Sorbent and clear storage 
bag for everyday use.

PART # BA-SPILL

15” X 18”  ABSORBENT PADS

PART #           QUANTITY            COLOR       DESCRIPTION
BA-PAD1   Case of 100     Grey        All purpose
BA-PAD2   Case of 100     White      Oil only
BA-PAD3   Case of 100     Yellow     All purpose

SAFETY Spill Kits

STANDARD SPILL KIT 

Includes, one disposal bag, two 48" absorbent 
socks, ten 15" x 18" absorbent pads and clear 
storage bag for everyday use.

PART # BA-SPILL2NEW! PLUG N’ DIKE Fast Acting Plug Kit. 

CUSTOM SPILL KITS 
Made Upon Request

For immediate control of fuels and hazardous material 
leaks. Sticks to dirty, rusty, greasy surfaces. No surface 
preparation necessary.  

PART #                SIZE                  PLUGS                      GLOVES   
PND-KIT        8 oz jar    3 large plugs       Included
PND-KIT2     10 oz jar      9 small plugs      None

PND-KIT2

PND-KIT

BA-PAD3BA-PAD2BA-PAD1

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.43

COMES WITH GLOVES



Spill Kits & Accessories SAFETY

The Mag-Lok® Interconnectable Tool System saves both valuable space 
and weight!  Mag-Lok® is the first in the industry to offer this innovative 
concept of pairing industrial grade handles with interchangeable tool 
heads that are capable of standing up to the rigors of commercial use 
and can be easily secured.

BROOM HEAD
PART #           SIZE    
52-218       18”
52-224       24”

COLLAPSABLE
PLASTIC SHOVEL

PART #  52-100 

COLLAPSED EXTENDED
ALUMINUM COLLAPSABLE HANDLE FOR BROOM HEAD
PART #  52-200 

*Mounting Bracket included 
with 2-1/2 lb. and 5 lb. units 
only. (Bracket for 10 lb. unit 
sold separately: FE-BKT)

BA-PAD3

ABSORBENT SOCKS
PART #                 QUANTITY    
BA-SPILL-S   Case of 30

UNIVERSAL ABSORBENT ROLL • 50’ L X 15” W
PART #                   DESCRIPTION   QUANTITY    
BA-MAGRACK    5.5” X 17” X 2”   EACH
BA-ROLLPAD    50’ L X 15” W   Case of 12

BA-ROLLPAD BA-MAGRACK 

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 44

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

PART #        CAPACITY  
FE-25         2.5 lbs. 
FE-5       5 lbs
FE-10         10 lbs.

•  Carbon Steel
•  Rechargeable
•  D.O.T. compliant
•  Operating and maintenance instructions  
    included on nameplate
•  Color coded gauges to show at-a-glance
    operating status
•  Model and serial number included for easily
    trackable maintenance history



SAFETY Lubricants & Accessories

NEW & IMPROVED - Stronger Adhesive & Rust Inhibitor

NEW! ADDED GRIT FOR BETTER GRIP - NO-SKID®
Water-based acrylic no-skid coating will help reduce the risk of slipping or 
falling in a potentially slippery area. Available in gallons: black, gray and 
white. Brush or roll on any surface where sure footing is required; Car 
hauler decks, roll back decks, truck bodies, even 
floors. We also stock specially designed roller 
pads for proper application shown below (BA-
ROLLER). Sold in cases only; 4 gallons per case.

PART #   COLOR  
BA-NSB Black
BA-NSG Gray
BA-NSW White

BLACK ICE
Cleaner and graphite powder in one. 
Not a graphite paint, will not buildup. 
Performs in extreme environments.

PART #  SIZE
SP-36002 12 6oz Aerosol Cans/ Case

Slip Plate®  Graphite Lube
SLIP Plate® is formulated with a very high 
concentration of friction fighting graphite and 
a proprietary binder system to provide a long 
lasting dry lubrication for the heaviest loads. 

PART #          QUANTITY                   
SP-33005        6 Quarts/ Case                 
SP-33015      4 Gallons/ Case                
SP-33203   12 Aerosol Cans/ Case   

CHAIN AND CABLE
Chain & Cable is able to penetrate deep within 
chain linkages and pins with long lasting graphite 
particles. Concentrated delivery of the lubricant 
directly to the area reduces overspray and saves 
money on maintenance costs. 

PART #          QUANTITY                   
SP-35201G       6 - 12oz Cans/ Case                 

PENETRATING PLUS
This 2-in-1 graphite based product with premium penetrating oil breaks 
up corrosion to release rusty mechanical joints and threads for proper 
operation. Use on adjustment nuts and bolts, hinges and pulleys. 
PART #          QUANTITY                   
SP-35001G       6 - 12oz Cans/ Case

BRUSHES FOR SLIDE RITE®
PART #   SIZE  
BA-BRUSH2     2” 
BA-BRUSH3     3” 

ROLLER FOR NO-SKID®   
PART # BA-ROLLER

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.45



SAFETYSafety Apparel & Accessories

H
O

O
K AND LOOP CLOSU

RE

100% P O LYESTER

CUSTOM VEST WITHLOGO AVAILABLE

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

Zipper Front Mesh

PART #        SIZE

46-19         Large
46-19XL    X-Large
*Sold in packs of 12.

HIGH VISIBILITY
LEATHER GLOVES

SAFETY WORK 
GLOVES - Fitted

PART #          SIZE

46-30L             M
46-30L              L 
46-30XL          XL
46-302XL      2XL
*Other sizes available.

46

CLASS III HI-VIZ LIME 
MESH SAFETY VEST

PART #        SIZE  
46-3A        Large 
46-3B      X-Large
46-3C        2X-Large  
46-3D       3X-Large
46-3E       4X-Large

PART #        SIZE  
46-12A      Large 
46-12B       X-Large
46-12C      2X-Large  
46-12D     3X-Large
46-12E     4X-Large

CLASS II HI-VIZ LIME 
MESH SAFETY VEST 

PART #  BC-402
CREATE-A-CAP

INFLATABLE AIR WEDGE* 
The inflatable Air Wedge 
carefully separates the 
door panel from the vehicles 
window, allowing easy access 
for long reach door tools.

PART #   UNIT

12-275  EA

SNEAKY PETE DOOR TOOL
The Sneaky Pete has push and pull cuts on each end. 
The combination of spring steel construction and 
narrow width aids in easily bypassing lock guards. 

PART #   SIZE   UNIT

12-1A  3/4” W x 22” L       EA

RED ALERT DOOR TOOL*
Our long reach tool has a rigid design for 
excellent leverage. Features a powder coat finish 
and a protective tip. 

PART #   SIZE UNIT

12-270  54” L EA

PLASTIC WINDOW WEDGE* 
Our rigid design separates the door panel from the 
vehicles window, allowing easy access for the door 
tools.
PART #   SIZE    UNIT
12-W5  5.5” L x 2.5” W    EA

UNIVERSAL DOOR TOOL KIT
New convenient door tool kit has all of your staple items in one package. Includes 
a 1”x 12” Cordura sleeve for ultimate protection of  the vehicle’s door jamb.

Kit Includes: 
• 2 Plastic Window Wedges
• 1 Red Alert Door Tool
• 1 Inflatable Air Wedge
• 1 - 1”x12” Protective Codura Sleeve

*Products above included in kit

PART #       UNIT        WT

12-DK1    KIT         3 lbs.



REPLACEMENT WIDE LADDER BRACKET
Slotted Brackets for Lockable Tab
PART #   SIZE  DESC 

BA-LAD-B 16” Wide For Ladder 1
BA-LAD-B3 18” Wide For Ladder 3
*Sold In Pairs

ALUMINUM 
LADDER 1 TOP
No Hooks

Our standard ladder 
was designed to apply 
to several different 
trailer applications. 

PART #  BA-LADDER1  
SIZE     120” L x 16” W  

ALUMINUM 
LADDER 3 TOP
With Hooks

B/A’s ladder offers hooks 
on top and a locking tab 
on the bottom rung for a 
pad lock. 

PART # BA-LADDER3
SIZE     115” L x 18” W 

ALUMINUM 
LADDER 2 TOP 
With Hooks

This ladder is primarily 
used as a replacement 
ladder on the Boydstun 
Screw Trucks. 

PART #  BA-LADDER2 
SIZE      109” L x 13” W

SAFETY Ladders & Ladder Straps
B/A LADDERS are 
designed with rubber 
feet and extruded rungs 
for more secure footing. 
Ladders are OSHA and 
ANSI approved with a 
375 LB rating. Safety 
straps and mounting 
brackets sold seperately 
below. Custom sized 
ladders available.

REPLACEMENT 
LADDER LOCKING PIN
Locks Ladder Into Place

PART # 38-13-H

REPLACEMENT 
LADDER FEET
Comes with 4 - 3/16” Rivets

PART #  SIZE

BA-LAD-F KIT

FITS LADDER 3

FITS LADDER 1

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.47

FOLDING STEP
Large

PART # 19-STEP2

FOLDING STEP
Clear Zinc Plated

PART # 19-STEP1

LADDER STRAP

PART #: BA-LAD-S
UNIT: EACH

Easily Secures To 
Ladder and Decking



AFTER MARKET PARTS7.
Universal                        49  

Delevan Style           51

Boydstun Style           52

48



Have a part you need made? We can help. 

JUST GIVE US A CALL - IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.  

BAT WINGS
Fits Universal

PART# B-W1L (LEFT) 
PART# B-W1R (RIGHT)

BAT WING HANGER KIT
Fits Universal
PART# B-W100

AFTER MARKET PARTS Universal Parts

L R

Other Sizes 
Available

SMALL BAT WINGS
Fits Universal

PART# B-W3L (LEFT) 
PART# B-W3R (RIGHT)

FLIPPER Fits Universal
PART#                 SIZE  STYLE
BA-FLIPPER 1         8 3/4” (3 HOLE) STEEL ZINC PLATED
BA-FLIPPER 2         13 3/4” (5 HOLE) STEEL ZINC PLATED
BA-FLIPPER3         8 3/4” (3 HOLE) STEEL
BA-FLIPPER5       13 3/4” (5 HOLE) STEEL
BA-FLIPPER5A  13 3/4”  (5 HOLE) ALUMINUM
       TUBES

BA-FLIPPER2 
Bolt-On Flipper

BA-FLIPPER1
Bolt-On Flipper 

BA-FLIPPER5

Aluminum tubes 
allow for welding to 
aluminum decking. 

BA-Flipper5A

BA-FLIPPER3 

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.49

30”

33”

26”
26.5”



AFTER MARKET PARTSUniversal Parts

RAMP RETRIEVER
Lifts Ramp Up without bending over. 
Saves your back. Fits Universal.

PART# RR-1
NEW

UNIVERSAL TRACTION STRIPS
Weld in traction strip - in an area 
where you need traction 

UNIVERSAL DECK EXTENSION
Weld on deck extension 

PART#      DIMENSIONS

DS-141719 2.5” x 18” 12 Gauge Steel

PART#      DIMENSIONS

DX-155X45 15.5” x 4.5” 12 Gauge Steel

Round Winch Assembly  

PART#   DL-13342L (Left) 
PART#   DL-13342R (Right)

10”

CHAIN IDLER RAIL Fits Universal
Tubular Steel With Chain Idlers 
Welded On 10” Centers

PART#      DIMENSIONS

BA-805RAIL 2” x 2”  Tube  3/16” W x 120” L

SLIDER TUBES

PART#      LENGTH      WIDTH     SIZE

SP-833316 8 Feet        3x3         3/16
SP-82525316 8 Feet        2.5x2.5   3/16
SP-122214 12 Feet      2x2         1/4

1.33”

PIN SETTER ROD
48” Pin Setter Locking Tool
Fits Universal

PART# DESCRIPTION
PS-1  Standard
PS-2  Delavan

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L

D
EL

A
V

A
N

12”

11”

10”

9”

8”

7”

6”

5”

4”

3”

2”

1”

0”

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 50



AFTER MARKET PARTS Delevan Style Parts

RAMP FRONT 
CONTACT ARM
Fits Delevan

PART#  DESCRIPTION
DCA-3R Right
DCA-3L Left

POST SLIDE LOCKS
Fits Delevan

PART#  SIZE  
DPL-2X2 2” x 2”  
DPL-25X25  2.5” x 2.5”   
DPL-3X3 3” x 3”
DPL-4X3 4” x 3”
DPL-5X3 5” x 3”
SPRING LOCK
DPL-3X25 3” x 2.5”  

T2 F SLIDE ASSEMBLY
Fits Delevan

PART#   DESCRIPTION
DT2-FSLIDEL  Left 
DT2-FSLIDER   Right

T2-F LINK ARM ASSEMBLY
Fits Delevan

PART# DT2-FL

POST SPRING LOCK
Fits Delevan

PART#  SIZE 
DPL-3x25 3” x 2.5”

LEFT RIGHT

PART#                     LENGTH

SC-D120 120”
SC-D117 117”

SAFETY CABLES Fits Delevan
Reduce the risk of falls by installing a safety cable along 
the top of  your trucks.
*Custom Sizes Available

CHAIN ADAPTER
Fits Delevan

PART#  DESCRIPTION         LENGTH
DCA-056 Short  10.75”
DCA-057 Long  14.75”

LENGTH MEASUREMENT

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.51



AFTER MARKET PARTSBoydstun Style Parts

RATCHET BOX BRONZE BUSHINGS
Fits Boydstun

PART#  DESCRIPTION 
BB-056 Large Bronze Bushing
BB-052 Small Bronze Bushing

RATCHET BOX Fits Boydstun

PART#  DESCRIPTION 
RB-8519 8-1/2” x 19”
RB-95205 9-1/2” x 20-1/2”
RB-13519 13-1/2” x 19
RB-1121 11” x 21”  
 

RATCHET REPAIR SECTION
Fits Boydstun

PART#  DESCRIPTION 
RBR-2216  2” x 2“ x 16” - 3/16 W

STRAP MOUNT
For Use With Square 
Winch Assembly, 
Fits Boydstun

PART# SM-350

RETAINER RING Fits Boydstun
For Square Winch Assembly,

PART# SW-711RING

35” SQUARE WINCH 
ASSEMBLY Fits Boydstun

PART#  DESCRIPTION
SW-711R Right   
SW-711L Left   

RATCHET REPAIR SECTION
Fits Boydstun

PART#  DESCRIPTION 
RBR-3216 2” x 3“ x 16” - 3/16 W

RATCHET BOX PARTS

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 52



AFTER MARKET PARTS Boydstun Style Parts

LOAD SKID DOOR LOCK
Fits Boydstun

PART#  DESCRIPTION 
SL-671L          Left
SL-672R Right

DECKING EXTRUSION BAR
Fits Boydstun

PART#              SIZE

BA-TULIPBAR    1”x48”

CENTER CHANNEL DOUBLER Fits Boydstun
Weldable for quick repairs to cracked cross bars for support

PART#      LENGTH

CCD-568 .25” x 22.5”

CENTER SECTION Fits Boydstun
Cross Bar Support

PART#       SIZE  DIMENSIONS
CBS-014 14 HOLE 40.5”x2.125”x4”
CBS-020 20 HOLE 58.5”x2.125”x4”

PART#       SIZE  DIMENSIONS
CBS-021 21 HOLE 61.5”x2.125”x4”
CBS-049 49 HOLE 144”x2.125”x4”

B/A Products offers the Boydstun Center 
Section in sizes from 14-49 holes. 

FALL PROTECTION SAFETY CABLES 
Fits Boydstun; Additional Sizes Available
Reduce the risk of falls by installing a safety 
cable along the top of  your trucks.

PART#                     LENGTH 

SC-BOY79        79”

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.53



Boydstun Style Parts AFTER MARKET PARTS

TULIP BAR RECEIVERS Fits Boydstun

PART#             DESCRIPTION                    SIZE
BOY-2213ITB         Bar Receiver  -  Inner Tulip              2”x2”x13’
BOY-2313OTB       Outer Tulip Bar Receiver - Bottom Holes    2”x3”x13’ 
BOY-2312TH          Tube with Top Holes              2”x3”x12’ 
BOY-238TH             Tube with Top Holes             2”x3”x8’ 

TRAILER TONGUE EXTENTIONS
Fits Boydstun

PART#   DESCRIPTION  
BOY-TTEL  Left      
BOY-TTER  Right  

CYLINDER TRUCK 
REAR SLIDEOUT KIT
Fits Boydstun

PART#                       UNIT 
BRS-122KIT      PAIRS

SLIDER BOX KNUCKLE
Fits Boydstun

PART#   BOY-207

SCREW TRUCK 
REAR SLIDEOUT KIT
Fits Boydstun
Decking welded onto skid schute.

PART#            DESCRIPTION          UNIT
BRS-122MOD         Screw Truck       PAIRS

STRAP ADAPTER PLATE
DECKING
Fits Boydstun

PART#           DIMENSIONS                           UNIT  
DR-981      16-11/16” X 24-7/8”     PAIRS

Bottom Holes

Side Holes

Top Holes

Hole Shape

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 54



Boydstun Style PartsAFTER MARKET PARTS

STYLE 1

PART#                 SIZE  WEIGHT
BA-FLIPPER6         20.5” x 19”   38 lb 
BA-FLIPPER8         36” x 20”  62 lb
BA-FLIPPER9         36” x 23”   67 lb

STYLE 3

PART#                 SIZE  WEIGHT
BA-FLIPPER11         50” x 24”   83 lb 

STYLE 2

PART#                 SIZE  WEIGHT
BA-FLIPPER10         33” x 23”   56 Lb 

PART#                      SIZE
BOY-2DECK     80” x 20.5”
Drop Deck Behind Truck Cab

WELDABLE TUBES INCLUDED

WELDABLE TUBES INCLUDED

FLIPPERS 

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.

PART#        SIZE
BA-FLIP12R         23” x 31”
45º Right Angle

PART#      SIZE
BA-FLIP12L      23” x 31”
45º Left Angle

55



Boydstun Style Parts AFTER MARKET PARTS

LINK EASY SLIDER FOR TRAILERS

Easy Slider Casting

PART#  
LM-81199120

Easy Slider Return 
Springs

PART#  
LM-84002084

Lockpin

PART#  
LM-39980107

Kingpin Slide Bar

PART#  
LM-96000117

Grease Zerk

PART#  
LM-20103250

Easy Slider Fork

PART#  
LM-96000113

Lockpin Guide Pin

PART#  
LM-96000126

Air Pot

PART#  
LM-20400027

SLIP DISC

PART#  SD-4
LOCK PIN 

PART#   FON-LOCKPIN 

5TH WHEEL
Fifth Wheel coupling provides 
the link between a semi-trailer 
and the truck cab.

PART#   FON-700 (with feet)
PART#   FON-700TP (without feet)

(with feet)

(without feet)

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 56



AFTER MARKET PARTS Boydstun Style Parts

FOLLOWER NUT 
With Foam Indicator

HALF FOAM INDICATOR

B/A STOCKS A COMPLETE LINE OF BOYDSTUN SCREW 
TRAILER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Acme Nuts, Bearing Plates, Screw Drive Motors, Actuators and Accessories, Bushings, Bearings and 
Seals, Valve Banks and More. We Can Even Rebuild Your Electrical Control Box.

Shows Internal Diameter Of Each Acme Nut

PART# FN-736-1 PART# FN-736-2 PART# FN-736-3PART# AN-442

PART#     ID

FN-446   1.25”

PART# AN-551

PART# AN-054

PART# FN-462

PART# FI-994
*Sold In Packs Of 2

FOAM INDICATOR

PART#  FI-549
*Sold In Packs Of 10

PART# AN-340

1.25”

PART# FN-709

1.25”1.25” 1.5”

1.5”

PART# AN-211

1.25”

PART# AN-962

1.25”

PART# AN-048

1.5”1.5”1.5” 1.5”

Screw Trailer Parts

1.25”

1.25”

41

ACME NUTS & FOLLOWER NUTS

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.57



AFTER MARKET PARTSBoydstun Style Parts

UHMW PAD
Pos. # 4 Slide

SLIDE GUIDE 
CHANNEL
Pos. # 2,3 & 7  Slide

VERTICAL SLIDE GUIDE CHANNEL

PART# SGC-979 PART# PAD-278

VERTICAL SCREW 
SLIDER BOX 
With 2” Pin

BOX BRACKET

PART# BOY-206

PART# BOY-201

SQUARE FORK 
With Foot
Pos. # 3 Yoke
PART# BOY-203

PART#        DESC   
SGC-767      1/4”   POST WALL TUBE
SGC-684            3/16” POST WALL TUBE
SGC-765        1/8”   POST WALL TUBE

SGC-767 SGC-765SGC-684

END GUIDE BUSHING
PART#      DESC
EGB-377     For #7 Slide
EGB-060 For #4 Slide

SQUARE FORK

PART# BOY-204

EGB-377  

EGB-060

1.25”

1.25”

42

SCREW TRAILER PARTS

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 58



THRUST BEARING
Used with 1.5” Lift Screw
Fits UMP-523, UMP-641, UMP-768

VERTICAL RAIL CAM 
FOLLOWER ROLLER BEARING 

UPPER BEARING PLATE SEAL
Used with 1.5” Lift Screw
Fits with UMP-768

SPANNER NUT
Used With Horizontal 
Bearing Housings

PART#  B-THRUST 
SIZE:   0.81” H X 1.17” D

THRUST BEARING PARTS  

PART#      SIZE:

CF-050  1.75” H

PART#  DESC 
SN-047   Bearing Lock Nut 
SN-059 Thin Lock Nut

ROLLER BEARING & BEARING SLEEVE
Used with 1.25” Lift Screw
Fit into Upper Bearing Plates: UMP-713

PART#   DESC     
B-ROLLER1    Roller Bearing
B-SLEEVE Bearing Sleeve    

 1.17”

 1”

TOP SCREW ACME NUT
Used with 1.25” Lift Screw

CASTLE NUT

PART#            DESC

CN-007     Used with 1.5” Lift Screw
CN-015     Used with 1.25” Lift Screw

PART#  AN-331

TAPERED ROLLER BEARING & CONE
Used With Horizontal Bearing Housings
PART#       DESC.
RB-113 Roller Bearing Cup
RB-114 Roller Bearing Cone  

PART# BW-058

BRONZE WASHER
Used with 1.25” Lift Screw

BRONZE BUSHING 
& FLAT BUSHING 
Used with 1.5” Lift Screw

PART#         DESC.

BB-024   Bronze Bushing
FB-035    Flat Bushing

 1.18”

 1.5”

AFTER MARKET PARTS

B-ROLLER1   

RB-113

RB-114 SN-047        SN-059

BB-024             FB-035

B-SLEEVE

SPACER FOR BOYDSTUN SCREW
Used with 1.5” Lift Screw

PART# SP-364   

 1.15”

43

Boydstun Style Parts
SCREW TRAILER PARTS; BUSHINGS, BEARINGS & SEALS 

PART# S-048  

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.59



Boydstun Style Parts

SPANNER NUT
Used With Horizontal 
Bearing Housings

PART#       SIZE 
UMP-713M 3” x 5-1/2”
UMP-768 2-5/8” x 5-5/8”
UMP-641 2-3/4” x 5-11/16” 
UMP-523 2-1/2” x 5-1/2” 

UPPER BEARING 
MOUNT PLATES

CASTLE NUT

PART#            DESC

CN-007     Used with 1.5” Lift Screw
CN-015     Used with 1.25” Lift Screw

UPPER BEARING MOUNT PLATES:
B/A Products highly recommends 
that the bearing plate is measured 
to ensure   you receive the correct 
sizes when placing your order. Sizes 
shown left. Call our customer service 
team if you need help determining 
the measurements. 

AFTER MARKET PARTS

HORIZONTAL 
BEARING HOUSING
Used with RB-113 and 
RB-114 Bearing and Cup

HORIZONTAL 
BEARING HOUSING
Used with RB-113 and 
RB-114 Bearing and Cup

HORIZONTAL
ADAPTER PLATE

PART#    BH-018
DESC: Pos. #4 Slide

PART#    BH-956      
DESC:  Pos. 2,  For #7 Slide

PART# AP-039
DESC: Pos. #4 Slide

PART# BRP-040    
DESC: Pos. #4 Slide

HORIZONTAL  BEARING 
RETAINER PLATE

UMP-713 Used with B-ROLLER1 Bearing

UMP-768 Used with B-THRUST Bearing UMP-523 Used with B-THRUST Bearing

UMP-641 Used with B-THRUST Bearing

44

Boydstun Style Parts
SCREW TRAILER PARTS; BUSHINGS, BEARINGS & SEALS 

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 60



Boydstun Style Parts

PART#    RELAY-S
RELAY SOCKET

PART# RELAY-ID

IDEC RELAY ONLY
No Base

PART#       DESC 
J-113      5 Pack

JUMPER

PART# RELAY-T

TURCK RELAY ONLY 
No Base

PART# CB-12A

12 AMP CIRCUIT 
BREAKER

PART#  DIODE-401

DIODE BLOCK
PART#  DIODE-281

DIODE BLOCK

PART# RELAY-W

RELAY ONLY 
FOR WAGO BASE

PART# RELAY-WB

WAGO RELAY
With Base

PART# BA-MS5

TOWER 5 WIRE
MOMENTARY SWITCH

PARKER COIL 
For Motor Stop

PART# PC-LWD012

ROOF LIMIT SWITCH
PART# RLS-512

ROOF SWITCH
PART# RS-307

PART#    C-80034
PART# JW-12

12” JUMPER WIRE 
With Deutsch Forbcoil

12V - DC COIL
For use with the SOL-1000 
& SOL-047 shown on pg 46

AFTER MARKET PARTS

45

SCREW TRAILER PARTS; ELECTRICAL

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.61



Boydstun Style PartsBoydstun Style Parts

PART#  HM-SEAL

CORROSION PROTECTION 
GREASE LUBRICANT

PART# BMW-222
MOTOR MOUNT

CARTRIDGE VALVE SOLENOID 
With Manual Override 
Fits in black 12V Coil C-800H. 
Shown on Page 45.

PART# SOL-047

PART#  SC-19

SPLINE COUPLER
FLOW 
CONTROL VALVE
PART# FC-S600PART#  TC-2B65

SPLINE TO 
TRIANGLE COUPLER

AFTER MARKET PARTS

PART# MM-493S

PART# MM-493

MOTOR MANIFOLD
Works with left three motors.

MOTOR MANIFOLD 
SCREWS - 4 Pack

S1 VALVE
PART# S1V-020

CARTRIDGE VALVE SOLENOID
Fits in black 12V Coil C-800H. 
Shown on Page 45.

PART#  SOL-1000

46

       PART# HM-80FS880
80cc, Side Port, Nitro Triangle

       PART# HM-100AS110
100cc, Side Port, 
2 Bolt Nickel Spline

       PART# HM-80FM880 
80cc, Manifold, Triangle

P PARKER PARTS EATON PARTSE

P P

P        PART# HM-4164
        PART# HM-80FM810 
80cc, Manifold, Nitro Spline

E
P

        PART# HM-80FM110
80cc, Manifold, Nickel Spline
P

        PART# HM-80FS110
80cc, Side Port, Nickel Spline 
P      PART# HM-4142

      PART# HM-80FS810
80cc, Side Port, Nitro Spline

E
P

SCREW TRAILER PARTS; ELECTRIC HYDRAULICS

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 62



Boydstun Style Parts

PART# PRV-025

PILOT OPERATED 
RELIEF VALVE

PART#   SC-D12

PART# TD-834

SEALED 
VDC COIL

TRUCK 
DIRECTIONAL VALVE

PART#   FC-15

FLOW  
CONTROL VALVE

PART# TD-EC

PART# NV-145

REPLACEMENT 
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR

NACHI VALVE

PART# PV-KW4
PARKER DO3 VALVE

HIGH PRESSURE 
NEEDLE VALVE
PART#  NV-01FS

PRESSURE 
RELIEF VALVE
PART# PR-1S20

COUNTER
BALANCE VALVE
PART# CB-AS10

CHECK VALVE
PART# CV-008

VALVE ASSEMBLY 
PART# DS-1NRE

EQUALIZER 
CARTRIDGE ONLY

PART# EC-124

PART#  TD-869

TRAILER 
DIRECTIONAL VALVE

AFTER MARKET PARTS

COUNTER
BALANCE VALVE
PART# CBV-ALHN

47

SCREW TRAILER PARTS DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.63



Boydstun Style PartsBoydstun Style Parts

1.5” ACME  LIFT SCREW

PART#         SIZE

ALS-628    1 1/2”-4,  52.19”
ALS-627    1 1/2”-4, 67.81”
ALS-631    1 1/2”-4,  75.98”
ALS-626    1 1/2”-4, 82.31”
ALS-157    1 1/2”-4, 92.00”
ALS-625    1 1/2”-4, 108.13”

1.25” ACME LIFT SCREW

PART#          SIZE

ALS-316    1 1/4”-4, 52.19”
ALS-485    1 1/4”-4, 53 15/16” 
ALS-740    1 1/4”-4, 67.81” 
ALS-492    1 1/4”-4, 69 9/16”
ALS-481    1 1/4”-4, 76.00”
ALS-482    1 1/4”-4, 82.31”
ALS-487    1 1/4”-4, 84 1/16”
ALS-486    1 1/4”-4, 77 3/4”
ALS-483    1 1/4”-4, 92.00” 
ALS-484    1 1/4”-4, 92.69” 
ALS-488    1 1/4”-4, 93 3/4”
ALS-489    1 1/4”-4, 94 7/16”
ALS-741    1 1/4”-4, 108.13” 
ALS-493    1 1/4”-4, 109 7/8”

1.25” HORIZONTAL SCREW 

PART#        SIZE

ALS-059    1 1/4”-4 x 51.391” 
ALS-601    1 1/4”-4,  61.204”
ALS-514    1 1/4”-4, 68.891” 
ALS-368    1 1/4”-4, 71.204” 

AFTER MARKET PARTS

SPLINER SCREW TYPE FEMALE SPLINER SCREW TYPE

SPLINER SCREW TYPETRIANGLE SCREW TYPE

1.5” ENCLOSED LIFT SCREW 

PART#        SIZE

ALS-991    1 1/2”-4,  39.56” 
ALS-719    1 1/2”-4,  65.06” 
ALS-718    1 1/2”-4,  103.38” 
ALS-021    1 1/2”-4   
*Freightliner Columbia - 106.44” 

ALS-720    1 1/2”-4, 130.63” 

Lift Screws are special order only. 
Please note special orders may not be 
returned due to their customization.

HYDRAULIC MANIFOLD
Bottom Port Manifold

PART#  DESCRIPTION
HM-680 2 Station
HM-681 3 Station
HM-682 4 Station
HM-683 5 Station

48

ACME LIFT SCREWS

HYDRAULIC MANIFOLD
3 Station Side Port Manifold

PART # HM-681SPC

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 64



Boydstun Style Parts

CONTACT A MEMBER OF OUR SALES TEAM 
TO DISCUSS ORDERING OPTIONS

PART# HYD-606JRE
#6 to #6
Reduction Elbow

PART# HYD-806J90
#8ORB to #6JIC
90DEG Elbow

PART# HYD-808JIN
#8ORB to #8JIC
Inline Nipple

FRONT SLIDE OUT KIT
PART#      STROKE SIZE 
CY-KIT-67  67” Stroke

REAR SLIDE OUT KIT
PART#      STROKE SIZE 
CY-KIT-41  41” Stroke

AFTER MARKET PARTS

49

ACTUATOR CONVERSION KITS

PART#      STROKE SIZE 
BOY-12  12” Stroke 
BOY-16          16” Stroke
BOY-188 Rear position 5 kit (also replaces twin actuator)
BOY-192 Swing Arm (also replaces Pos 3 front)

Double Lock Valve
HPR-38 3/8” Ports
HPR-12 1/2” PortsCCM-165

Cylinder Control Manifold

COMPATIBLE CYLINDERS (FOR CONVERSION KIT)
PART#          STROKE SIZE      BORE         ROD/TUBE

CY-122125SDP   12”  2”            1.25” Solid Rod Dual Port
CY-162125SDP   16”  2”            1.25” Solid Rod Dual Port
CY-412515SDP    41”  2.5”        1.5” Solid Rod Dual Port
CY-672515STI               67”  2.5”        1.5” Stand Tube Rod IL
CY-482515SDP     48”  2.5”        1.5” Solid Rod Dual Port
CY-602515SDP     60”  2.5”        1.5” Solid Rod Dual Port

WWW.BAPROD.COMDON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE.65



Boydstun Style PartsBoydstun Style Parts

5K ACTUATOR SEAL KIT

PART# HYD-606JRE
#6 to #6
Reduction Elbow

ACTUATOR PIVOT PINS

PART#          LENGTH

ACT-PIV1    4-1/4” 
ACT-PIV2    4-7/8” 
ACT-PIV3    5-1/16”
ACT-PIV4    6-1/8”

PART# CM-793
PART#   S-10KAS

SCREW MOTOR 
O-RINGS
Sold in packs of 6

CLEVIS MOUNT 5K 
Parker Motors - Inline

PART#   ASK-5K

BRAKE ASSEMBLY 
& THREADED BRAKE PAD 

1” ACTUATOR PINS

5K BASE GASKET
Sold in pairsPART#    SPEC. 

BA-264 Brake Assembly

PART#     LENGTH

AP-003 2-7/8” 
AP-004 3-1/2”

PART#  BG-006    

PART#   CM-792

CLEVIS MOUNT 5K 
Parker Motors - 90º

PART#   ASK-10K
10K ACTUATOR SEAL KIT

AFTER MARKET PARTS

50

SCREW TRAILER PARTS ACTUATORS & ACCESSORIES

 Boydstun Style Enclosed Parts

CURTAIN END SUPPORT 
PART#   CES-317

TANDEM TRIANGLE ROLLER
PART#   TR-1237

TANDEM TAPERED ROLLER
PART#   TR-1238

CURTAIN ROLLER BRACKET 
PART#   CRB-018

CURTAIN ROD SUPPORT
PART#   CRS-316

ROLLER BRACKET
PART#   CRL-020 (Left Hand)
PART#   CRL-023 (Right Hand)

Left
Right

800.327.3301 DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? JUST GIVE US A CALL. IT’S AS GOOD AS DONE. 66



The index is in alphabetical order by part. If there is a 
specific item you cannot find, please contact B/A Products. INDEX

NAME (A-Z)     PART#               PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#               PG# 

Absorbent Socks    BA-SPILL-S 43
Acme Nut    AN-048  57
Acme Nut    AN-054  57
Acme Nut    AN-211  57
Acme Nut    AN-340  57
Acme Nut    AN-442  57
Acme Nut    AN-551  57
Acme Nut    AN-962  57
Acme Nut, Top Screw    AN-331  59
Actuator Pin, 1” x 2-7/8”    AP-003  66
Actuator Pin, 1” x 3-1/2”    AP-004  66
Actuator Pivot Pin, 4-1/4”    ACT-PIV1 66
Actuator Pivot Pin, 4-7/8”    ACT-PIV2 66
Actuator Pivot Pin, 5-1/16”   ACT-PIV3 66
Actuator Pivot Pin, 6-1/8”    ACT-PIV4 66
Actuator Seal Kit, 10K    ASK-10K  66
Actuator Seal Kit, 5K    ASK-5K  66
Air Pot     LM-20400027 56
Aluminum Coll. Handle for Broom Head 52-200  44
Anchor Pin, 19”    BA-AP19 25
Anchor Pin, 22”    BA-AP22 25
Anchor Pin, 25”    BA-AP25 25
Anchor Pin, 26”    BA-AP26 25
Anchor Pin, 29”    BA-AP29 25
Angled Lock Pin, 5/8” x 4”    BA-LP584 20
Axle Strap w/ Delta Rings & Sleeve  38-57-20WP 9
Axle Strap w/ Delta Rings & Sleeve  38-57-26WP 9
Axle Strap w/ Delta Rings & Sleeve  38-57-36WP 9
Axle Strap w/ Delta Rings & Sleeve  38-57-48WP 9
Axle Strap with Grab Plate, 3 Ply HD 38-51-16 9
Axle Strap with Grab Plate, 3 Ply HD 38-51-20 9
Axle Strap with Grab Plate, 3 Ply HD 38-51-36 9
Axle Strap with Grab Plate, 3 Ply HD 38-51-48 9
Base Gasket, 5K    BG-006  66
Bat Wing Hanger Kit   B-W100  49
Bat Wings    B-W1L  49
Bat Wings    B-W1R  49
Black Ice     SP-36002 45
Boot Seal    BA-BOOTSEAL 29
Box Bracket    BOY-201  58
Boydstun Hose Tension Spring  THS-101  38
Boydstun Screw Motor, Nickel Spline HM-100AS110 62
Boydstun Screw Motor, Nickle Splin HM-80FM110 62
Boydstun Screw Motor, Nickle Splin HM-80FS110 62
Boydstun Screw Motor, Nitro Spline HM-80FS810 62
Boydstun Screw Motor, Nitro Triangle HM-80FS880 62
Boydstun Screw Motor, Triangle  HM-80FM880 62
Boydstun Valve Bank, 3 Valves  VC-300  34
Boydstun Valve Bank, 4 Valves  VC-400  34
Boydstun Valve Bank, 5 Valves  VC-500  34

Boydstun Valve Bank, 6 Valve  VC-600  34
Boydstun Valve Bank, 7 Valves  VC-700  34
Boydstun Valve Bank, 8 Valves  VC-800  34
Boydstun, Side Port, Nitro Spline  HM-80FM810 62
Brake Assembly    BA-264  66
Bronze Bushing    BB-024  59
Bronze Washer    BW-058  59
Broom Head, 18”    52-218  44
Broom Head, 24”    52-224  44
Brush for Slide-Rite, 2”    BA-BRUSH2 45
Brush for Slide-Rite, 3”    BA-BRUSH3 45
Castle Nut - for 1.25” Lift Screw  CN-015  59
Castle Nut - for 1.5” Lift Screw  CN-007  59
Center 2 Port Section   CW-51615CS 32
Center Channel Doubler   CCD-568 53
Center Section Cross Bar; 14 Hole   CBS-014  53
Center Section Cross Bar; 20 Hole   CBS-020  53
Center Section Cross Bar; 21 Hole    CBS-021  53
Center Section Cross Bar; 49 Hole    CBS-049  53
Chain Adapter    DCA-056 51
Chain Adapter    DCA-057 51
Chain and Cable    SP-35201G 45
Chain Idler    BA-805  19
Chain Idler Rail    BA-805RAIL 50
Chain, 1/4” G7, Forged, Grab & T Hook BA-DGT-6 13
Chain, 1/4” G7x10; Grab, R & T Hook BA-GRT-10 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x10;  Grab& T Hook  BA-DGT-10 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x10; Grab, R & T Hook BA-DGRT-10 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x2; Grab, R & T Hook  BA-GRT-2 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x4; Grab, R & T Hook  BA-GRT-4 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x4; Mini D, Grab & T Hook BA-DGT-4 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x4; Mini D , Grab, R & T Hook BA-DGRT-4 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x5; Grab, R & T Hook  BA-GRT-5 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x5; Mini D, G, R & T Hook BA-DGRT-5 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x5; Mini F, Grab, R & T Hook BA-FGRT-5 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x5; Mini D, Grab & T Hook BA-DGT-5 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x6; Grab, R & T Hook  BA-GRT-6 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x6; Grab, R & T Hook  BA-DGRT-6 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x6; Mini F, Grab, R & T Hook BA-FGRT-6 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x6; HH, Grab & R Hook BA-HGR-6 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x8; Grab, R & T Hook  BA-GRT-8 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x8; HH, Grab & R Hook BA-HGR-8 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x8; Grab & T Hook  BA-DGT-8 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x8;  Grab, R & T Hook  BA-DGRT-8 13
Chain, 1/4”G7x8’, Mini F, Grab, R & T Hook BA-FGRT-8 13
Chain, 5/16” G7’ Grab, R & T Hook  T5-DGRT-10 14
Chain, 5/16” G7,’ Grab, R & T Hook  T5-DGRT-4 14
Chain, 5/16” G7,’ Grab, R & T Hook  T5-DGRT-5 14
Chain, 5/16” G7;Grab, R & T Hooks  T5-DGRT-6 14

67



NAME (A-Z)     PART#               PG# 

NAME (A-Z)    PART#              PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

Chain, 5/16” G7; G R & T Hook T5-DGRT-7 14
Chain, 5/16” G7;G, R & T Hooks T5-DGRT-8 14
Chain, 5/16”  7; G, R & T Hooks T5-DGRT-9 14
Chain, 5/16” G7, G, R & T Hook T5-GRT-10 14
Chain, 5/16” G7, G, R & T Hook T5-GRT-4 14
Chain, 5/16” G 7; G, R & T Hook  T5-GRT-6 14
Chain, 5/16” G7; G, R & T Hook T5-GRT-8 14
Chain, 5/16” G7; HH, G & R Hook T5-HGR-6 14
Chain, 5/16” G7; HH, G & R Hook T5-HGR-8 14
Chain, 5/16” G 7; FMD, G & T Hooks T5-DGT-4 14
Chain, 5/16” G7; FMD, G & T Hooks T5-DGT-5 14
Chain, 5/16” G7; FMD, G & T Hooks T5-DGT-6 14
Chain, 5/16” G7; FMD, G & T Hooks T5-DGT-8 14
Chain, R & Grab Hook, 5/16”  T5-9RG  16
Check Valve   CV-008  63
Check Valve Block  PM-999  34
Check Valve With Assembly PCV-1000 31
Check Valve, 70 PSI  CV-P70  34
Check Valve, 80 PSI  CV-P80  34
Circuit Breaker, 12 Amp   CB-12A  61
Clevis Mount 5K - Parker Motor CM-792  66
Clevis Mount 5K - Parker Motors CM-793  66
Collapsable Plastic Shovel  52-100  44
Complete Seal Kit  CT150275TG 37
Conspicuity Tape, Red/White  36-CT150 41
Conspicuity Tape, White   36-CTW  41
Counter Balance Valve  CB-AS10  63
Counter Balance Valve  CBV-ALHN 63
Coupling Link, G8 1/4”-5/16”  G8-516ACL 16
Create-A-Cap   BC-402  46
Curtain End Support  CES-317  66
Curtain Rod Support  CRS-316  66
Curtain Roller Support  CRB-018  66
Curtis Wright, Section Seal Kit CW-BCSSA 31
Curtis Wright, Valve Handle CW-NSHW 31
Curtis Wright; Valve Handle Black CW-HCB  31
Curtis Wright; Valve handle Red CW-HCR  31
Cylinder Bracket   CB- 079  37
Cylinder Bracket   CB-080  37
Cylinder Bracket, 2”  CB-078  37
Cylinder Control Manifold  CCM-165 65
Cylinder Pin Clip   BA-RC34 37
Cylinder Pin, 3/4”X2-3/4”  BA-CP34275 37
Cylinder Pin, 3/4”x2.5”  BA-LHCP3425 37
Cylinder Pin, 3/4”x2-1/2”   BA-CP3425 37
Cylinder Pin, 3/4”x3”   BA-CP343 37
Cylinder Pin, 3/4”x4”   BA-CP344 37
Cylinder Truck Rear Slideout Kit BRS-122KIT 54
Cylinders; Compatible  CY-122125S9 65
Cylinders; Compatible  CY-162125S9 65
Cylinders; Compatible  CY-412515S9 65
Cylinders; Compatible,  CY-482515S9 65
Cylinders; Compatible,  CY-602515S9 65
Cylinders; Compatible  CY-672515STI 65
D Ring, 1/2” Bolt on   38-DR1  8
D Ring, 1/2” Bolt on   38-DR1-SC 8
DC Coil, 12V    C-80034  61
Deck Key Lock   BP-34  20

Deck Lock Pin, 3/4”x4”   PP-34  20
Decking Extrusion Bar, Boydstun   BA-TULIPBAR 53
Delevan Pawl Tension Spring - Left  BA-S641D 19
Delevan Pawl Tension Spring - Right BA-S640D 19
Diode Block    DIODE-281 61
Diode Block    DIODE-401 61
Disconnect Switch   MDS-9003E 29
Door Tool Kit, Universal   12-DK1  46
Door Tool, Inflatable Air Wedge  12-275  46
Door Tool, Red Alert    12-270  46
Door Tool, Sneaky Pete    12-1A  46
Drop Deck Behind Truck Cab  BOY-2DECK 55
Dual Port Shank Ends, 16 Pitch  SEC-216DP 36
Dual Port Shank Ends, 16 Pitch  SEC-2516DP 36
Dual Port Shank Ends, 16 Pitch  SEC-316DP 36
Dual Port Shank Ends, 18 Pitch  SEC-25DP 36
Dual Port Shank Ends, 18 Pitch  SEC-2DP  36
Dual Port Shank Ends, 18 Pitch  SEC-3DP  36
Easy Slider Casting   LM-81199120 56
Easy Slider Fork    LM-96000113 56
Easy Slider Return Springs   LM-84002084 56
Eaton Motor for Boydstun, Nickle Spline HM-4142 62
Eaton Motor for Boydstun, Nickle Spline HM-4164 62
Eber Heart Step    19-STEP2 47
Elbow Fitting, #6     HYD-6JIC 36
Elbow Fitting, #6 Flat Face   HYD-6FF 36
Elbow, 90DEG    HYD-806J90 65
Electric Hydraulic Motor, Boydstun  EM-001  28
Electric Motor, 12V Enclosed  EM-DD44001 27
Electric Motor, 12V Vented  EM-DD24001 27
Electric Motor, Unvented   EHV-COMBO4 27
Electric Motor, Unvented   EM-AL44001V 27
Electric Motor, Vented   EM-AL24001V 27
Electric Motor, Vented    EHV-COMBO3 27
End Guide Bushing - For #4 Slide  EGB-060  58
End Guide Bushing - For #7 Slide  EGB-377  58
Equalizer    E-211  39
Equalizer Cartridge Only   EC-124  63
Equalizer Valve    EV-122  38
Filter Bases    FH-388  33
Finger Hook, Double    BA-10006 8
Finger Hook, Forged    38-17-H  8
Fire Extinguishers 2.5 lb   FE-25  44
Fire Extinguishers 5 lb   FE-5  44
Fire Extinguishers, 10 lb   FE-10  44
Flaming River Master Disconnect Switch FR-1044  29
Flat Bushing    FB-035  59
Flipper with Alum. Tubes, 5 Hole  BA-FLIPPER5A 49
Flipper, 13-3/4” (5 Hole) Steel   BA-FLIPPER5 49
Flipper, 20.5”x19”    BA-FLIPPER6 55
Flipper, 3 Hole Bolt On   BA-FLIPPER1 49
Flipper, 33”x23”    BA-FLIPPER10 55
Flipper, 36”x20”    BA-FLIPPER8 55
Flipper, 36”x23”    BA-FLIPPER9 55
Flipper, 45º Left Angle   BA-FLIP12L 55
Flipper, 45º Right Angle   BA-FLIP12R 55
Flipper, 5 Hole Bolt On   BA-FLIPPER2 49
Flipper, 50”x24”    BA-FLIPPER11 55

68



NAME (A-Z)    PART#              PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

Flipper, 8-3/4” (3 Hole) Steel  BA-FLIPPER3 49
Flow Control Valve  FC-S600  62
Flow Control Valve  FC-15  63
Foam Indicator   FI-549  57
Folding Steps   19-STEP1 47
Follower Nut   FN-462  57
Follower Nut   FN-709  57
Follower Nut 1”   FN-736-1 57
Follower Nut 2”   FN-736-2 57
Follower Nut 3”   FN-736-3 57
Follower Nut w/ Foam Indicator FN-446  57
Fontaine 5th Wheel  FON-700 56
Fontaine 5th Wheel; Without Feet FON-700TP 56
Forged Finger Hook, 2”  3 8-27  8
Front Slide Out Kit  CY-KIT-67 65
Gear - Left, 1.33” ID   BA-133L  19
Gear - Left, 1.5” ID   BA-150L  19
Gear - Left, 1.7” ID   BA-170L  19
Gear - Right, 1.33” ID   BA-133R  19
Gear - Right, 1.5” ID   BA-150R  19
Gear - Right, 1.7” ID   BA-170R  19
Gland Nut 2.5” Bore 1.5” OD GNC-25  36
Gland Nut 2” Bore 1.25” OD   GNC-212516P 36
Gland Nut 2” Bore 1.5” OD  GNC-2  36
Gland Seal Kit   CT150250G 37
Glant Nuts   GNC-21516P 36
Gloves, High Visibility Leather 46-19  46
Gloves, High Visibility Leather 46-19XL  46
Grab & Hammerhead Hooks Link BA-GH  15
Grab & Mini J Hooks on Link BA-GJ  15
Grab & R Hooks on Link  BA-GR  15
Grab & T Hooks on Link  BA-GT  15
Grab Hook on Link  BA-G  15
Grab, Mini D & T Hooks, Link BA-DGT  15
Grab, Mini Da, R & T Hooks, Link BA-DGRT 15
Grab, R & T Hooks on Link  BA-GRT  15
Grease Lubricant, Corrosion Pro.  HM-SEAL 62
Grease Zerk   LM-20103250 56
Hair Pin Clip, 3-1/4”Replacement  BA-HPC6 25
Half Foam Indicator  FI-994  57
Hammerhead Hook -  Combo 11-7H  16
Head Assembly   FHA-280 33
Heavy Duty 12V DC 3 Solenoid SOL-12V3DC 28
Heavy Duty 12V DC 4 Solenoid SOL-12V4DC 28
Heavy Duty Double Finger Hook BA-10015 8
High Pressure Needle Valve NV-01FS  63
Horizontal Adapter Plate  AP-039  60
Horizontal Bearing Housing - 4 BH-018  60
Horizontal Bearing Housing - 2 BH-956  60
Horizontal Bearing Retainer Plate BRP-040  60
Horizontal Screw Assembly, 1.25”  ALS-059  64
Horizontal Screw Assembly, 1.25”  ALS-368  64
Horizontal Screw Assembly, 1.25”  ALS-514  64
Horizontal Screw Assembly, 1.25”  ALS-601  64
Hose Splice (1 Wire), 1/2”   HYD-121W 38
Hose Splice (1 Wire), 1/4”   HYD-141W 38
Hose Splice (1 Wire),3/8”   HYD-381W 38
Hose Splice (1 Wire),3/8”   HYD-38FS 38

Hose Splice (2 Wire), 1/4”    HYD-142W 38
Hose Splice (2 Wire), 3/8”    HYD-382W 38
Hose Splice (2 Wire),1/2”    HYD-122W 38
Hose Splice, Paraflex 1/2”   HYD-12PAR 38
Hose Splice, Paraflex 1/2”   HYD-38PAR 38
Hydraulic Braided Hose Cutter, 24”   HYD-C1  38
Hydraulic Filter, Large   HF-388  33
Hydraulic Filter, Large Cold Weather HF-388CW 33
Hydraulic Filter, Small   HF-551  33
Hydraulic Manifold   HM-680  64
Hydraulic Manifold   HM-681  64
Hydraulic Manifold   HM-682  64
Hydraulic Manifold   HM-683  64
Hydraulic Manifold   HM-681SPC 64
Hydraulic Pressure Reducer, 1/2”   HPR-12           38 & 65
Hydraulic Pressure Reducer, 3/8”   HPR-38             38 & 65
Hydraulic Pump    HYD-PUMP3 28
Hydraulic Pump     HYD-PUMP1 27
Hydraulic Tank Cap,Boydstun  HC-015  38
Hydraulic Tank Sight Gauge  SG-205  38
Idec Relay Only    RELAY-ID 61
Individual Base Plates, 3 Valves  V-300  34
Individual Base Plates, 4 Valves  V-400  34
Individual Base Plates, 5 Valves  V-500  34
Individual Base Plates, 6 Valves  V-600  34
Individual Base Plates, 7 Valves  V-700  34
Individual Base Plates, 8 Valves  V-800  34
Industry Standard Seal Kits  CT-150200 37
Industry Standard Seal Kits  CT-150200G 37
Industry Standard Seal Kits  CT-150250 37
Industry Standard Seal Kits  CT-150250G 37
Industry Standard Seal Kits  CT-150275T 37
Industry Standard Seal Kits  CT-150275TG 37
Inlet Ball Check Kit   CW-IBC  32
Inlet Section Plain   CW-51501IP 32
Inlet Section with Adjustable Relief Valve CW-51502IV 32
Inline Nipple    HYD-808JIN 65
Jump Start Pack, Small   41-JNC660 39
Jumper     J-113  61
Jumper Wire, 12”     JW-12  61
Kingpin Slide Bar    LM-96000117 56
Ladder - with Hooks, Aluminum   BA-LADDER1 47
Ladder - with Hooks, Aluminum   BA-LADDER2 47
Ladder - with Hooks, Aluminum   BA-LADDER3 47
Ladder Bracket, 16”    BA-LAD-B 47
Ladder Bracket, 18”    BA-LAD-B3 47
Ladder Feet, (Replacement)  BA-LAD-F 47
Ladder Locking Pin   38-13-H  47
Ladder Strap    BA-LAD-S 47
Large Quick Release Pawl & Tube Set,  BOY-208  19
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-316  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-481  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-482  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-483  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-484  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-485  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-486  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme    ALS-487  64

69



NAME (A-Z)    PART#              PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme   ALS-488  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme   ALS-489  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme   ALS-492  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme   ALS-493  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme   ALS-740  64
Lift Screw, 1.25” Acme   ALS-741  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Acme   ALS-157  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Acme   ALS-625  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Acme   ALS-626  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Acme   ALS-627  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Acme   ALS-628  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Acme   ALS-631  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Enclosed   ALS-021  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Enclosed   ALS-718  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Enclosed   ALS-719  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Enclosed   ALS-720  64
Lift Screw, 1.5” Enclosed   ALS-991  64
Lock Hitch Pin, 5/8”x4.5”  BA-HP58N 20
Lock Skid Door Lock  SL-671L  51
Lock Skid Door Lock  SL-672R  51
Lockpin Guide Pin  LM-96000126 56
Lockpin, 3/8” Bolster Plate  LM-39980107 56
Lockpin, Fontaine 5th Wheel FON-LOCKPIN 56
Logic Valve   LV-003  34
Logic Valve Manifold Block LM-1105 34
Logic Valve Screw & Seal Kit UM-KIT  34
Lower Valve Cap & Accessory Kit EVC-015  34
Magnet Motor, 1.75 - 2 12V DC M-3086  28
Magnet Motor, 2 - 2.5 12V DC  M-3290  28
Maraski Hydraulic Gear Pump HYD-PUMP4 28
Master Shut-Off Switch  MDS-902 29
Measuring Stick; Metric  BA-MS4  42
Min Datasun Hook  11-7MD  16
Mini Datsun/Grab Combo. Hook 11-7MDG 16
Mini Fairlane Hook, 5/8” Open  BAP-58MF 16
Mini Fairlane Hook, 9/16” Closed  11-7MF  16
Mini Fairlane Hook, 9/16” Open  BAP-916MF 16
Mini J Hook   11-7J  16
Momentary Switch, 2 Wire  BA-MS2  29
Momentary Switch, 3 Wire  BA-MS3  29
Momentary Switch, 5 Wire  BA-MS5  61
Motor Manifold   MM-493  62
Motor Manifold Screws  MM-493S 62
Motor Mount   BMW-222 62
Motor; Concentric  SCTANK-MOTOR 30
Nachi Valve   NV-145  63
Nachi Valve Replacment Contect TD-EC  63
Narrow Hose Tension Spring  THS-100  38
No-Skid - Black   BA-NSB  45
No-Skid - Gray   BA-NSG  45
No-Skid - White   BA-NSW  45
O-Ring Kit   ORK-047 34
Oil Absorbent Pads, 15” X 18” BA-PAD1 43
Oil Absorbent Pads, 15” X 18” BA-PAD2 43
Open Style Ramp  R-M14084O4T 24
Open Style Ramp  R-M15094O5 24
Open Style Ramp  R-M15094O5T 24
Open Style Ramp  R-M18072O4 24

Open Style Ramp   R-M18084O4 24
Open Style Ramp   R-M18094O5 24
Open Style Ramp   R-M18096O5 24
Outlet Section with Power Beyond  CW-51713301 31
Parker Coil    PC-LWD012 61
Parker DO3 Valve    PV-KW4  63
Pawl Only for BOY-208   BOY-208P 19
Penetrating Plus    SP-35001G 45
Perpendicular Swivel Hook  BA-10013 8
Pilot Operated Relief Valve  PRV-025  63
Pin Locks    SL-2  21
Pin Locks    SL-3  21
Pin Setter Rod    PS-1  50
Pin Setter Rod    PS-2  50
Plastic Wndow Wedge   12-W5  46
Plug N’ Dike    PND-KIT  43
Plug N’ Dike    PND-KIT2 43
Post Slide Locks    DPL-25X25 51
Post Slide Locks    DPL-2X2  51
Post Slide Locks    DPL-3X3  51
Post Slide Locks    DPL-4X3  51
Post Slide Locks    DPL-5X3  51
Power Beyond Sleeve Assembly  CW-1102 31
Pressure Gauge; 1.5” Face   HPG-150 33
Pressure Gauge; 2.5” Face   HPG-250 33
Pressure Relief Valve   PR-1S20  63
Pressure Relief Valve With Assembly PRV-001  33
Pressure Relief Valve,Boydstun  RA-1S30 v     33 & 34
Pretzel Stay Lock Pin - Left   BA-PP34L 20
Pretzel Stay Lock Pin - Left   BA-PP55L 20
Pretzel Stay Lock Pin - Right  BA-PP34R 20
Pretzel Stay Lock Pin - Right  BA-PP55R 20
PTO Pump, 17 Gallon (Muncie)   HYD-PUMP17 28
PTO Pump, 6 Gallon (Muncie)  HYD-PUMP6 28
PTO Pump, 8 Gallon (Muncie)  HYD-PUMP8 28
Pump and Motor Combo; Concentric SCNTK-PMPMTR 30
Pump; Concentric   HYD-PUMP7 27
Pump; Concentric   SCTANK-PUMP 30
Push Button 2 Wire Momentary Switch BA-PBMS2 29
Quick Release Pawl - Left   BA-QRL  19
Quick Release Pawl - Right  BA-QRR  19
Quick Release Union - Female, 1”   HF-062  38
Quick Release Union - Female, 1/2”  HF-051  38
Quick Release Union - Female, 3/4”  HF-060  38
Quick Release Union - Male, 1”   HF-068  38
Quick Release Union - Male, 1/2”   HF-050  38
Quick Release Union - Male, 3/4”   HF-064  38
R & Grab Hook Chain, 1/4”   BA-9RG  16
R Hook     11-7R  16
R Hook on Link    BA-R-L  15
Ramp Front Contact Arm, Left  DCA-3L  51
Ramp Front Contact Arm, Right  DCA-3R  51
Ramp Retriever    RR-1  50
Ramp Seat, 18” (Weldable)  BA-SEAT18 25
Ramp Stop / Skid Plate   R-RS1  25
Ramp; Outlet Section Plain  CW-51705OP 31
Ratchet Box    RB-1121  52
Ratchet Box    RB-13519 52

70



Ratchet Box   RB-8519  52
Ratchet Box   RB-95205 52
Ratchet Box Brnz Bushings, Large BB-056  52
Ratchet Box Brnz Bushings, Small BB-052  52
Ratchet Hook   BA-P26        13 & 19
Ratchet Pawl   BA-P384D 19
Ratchet Pawl   BA-P248  19
Ratchet Pawl   BA-P249  19
Ratchet Pawl Pin   BA-216  19
Ratchet Pin   BA-205  19
Ratchet Repair Section  RBR-2216 52
Ratchet Repair Section  RBR-3216 52
Ratchet Tie-Down Strap Assembly HD-DJ144 7
Ratchet Tie-Down Strap Assembly HD-DJ168 7
Ratchet w/ Snap Hook, 2”   38-22D  8
Ratchet w/Strap & DJ Hook, 2”  38-20DJ  8
Ratchet w/ Swivel J Hook, 2”  38-20SJ1 8
Ratchet w/ Web & Swivel Hook, 2” 38-20SJL 8
Rear Slide Out Kit  CY-KIT-41 65
Reduction Elbow   HYD-606JRE 65
Relay Socket   RELAY-S  61
Relief Valve, Adjustable   CW-RDCS22 32
Retainer Ring   SW-711RING 52
Roller Bearing   B-ROLLER1 59
Roller Bearing Sleeve  B-SLEEVE 59
Roller Bracket; Left Hand  CRL-020  66
Roller Bracket; Right Hand CRL-023  66
Roller for No-Skid  BA-ROLLER 45
Roller Ramp   R-R2  25
Roller Ramp Replacement Roller R-R1  25
Roller Ramp, Eyeball Bearing R-R3  25
Roller Style Ladder Ramp  R-B19104R5T 24
Roller Style Ladder Ramp  R-C18090R5 24
Roller Style Ladder Ramp  R-C18099R5 24
Roller Style Ladder Ramp  R-D18103R5 24
Roller Style Pooched Ramp RP-B19104R5 24
Roller Style Pooched Ramp RP-C18090R5 24
Roller Style Pooched Ramp RP-C18099R5 24
Roller Style Pooched Ramp RP-D18103R5 24
Roof Limit Switch  RLS-512  61
Roof Switch   RS-307  61
Round Winch Assembly; Left DL-13342L 50
Round Winch Assembly; Right DL-13342R 50
Rubber Sleeve   RSL-315  5
Rubber Wheel Chock w/ Eye Bolt 5-RWC1  41
S1 Valve    S1V-020  62
Safety Cables, Boydstun  SC-BOY79 53
Safety Cables, Delevan  SC-D117  51
Safety Cables, Delevan  SC-D120  51
Safety Cone, 18”   26-TC18  41
Safety Cone, 28”   26-TCR28 41
Safety Flag Bungie Cord, Orange  BA-FLAG1 41
Safety Flag Bungie, Red   BA-FLAGR1 41
Safety Flag Grommets, Orange  BA-FLAG 41
Safety Flag Grommets, Red  BA-FLAGR 41
Safety Flag Reflective X, Orange BA-FLAG2X 41
Safety Flag With Reflective X, Red BA-FLAG2XR 41
Safety Flag, Orange 18”x27” BA-FLAGUR 41

Safety Green Measuring Stick, 15’  BA-MS15 42
Safety Green Measuring Stick, 20’  BA-MS20 42
Safety Snap Lock Pin, 5/16” Small  BA-DWS516275 20
Safety Triangle Kit   26-3  41
Safety Vest, Class II Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 2X-L 46-12C  46
Safety Vest, Class II Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 3X-L 46-12D  46
Safety Vest, Class II Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 4X-L 46-12E  46
Safety Vest, Class II Hi-Viz Lime Mesh L 46-12A  46
Safety Vest, Class II Hi-Viz Lime Mesh X-L 46-12B  46
Safety Vest, Class III Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 46-3A  46
Safety Vest, Class III Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 46-3B  46
Safety Vest, Class III Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 46-3C  46
Safety Vest, Class III Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 46-3D  46
Safety Vest, Class III Hi-Viz Lime Mesh 46-3E  46
Safety Work Gloves - Fitted; 2X-Large 46-302XL 46
Safety Work Gloves - Fitted; Large  46-30M  46
Safety Work Gloves - Fitted; Medium 46-30L  46
Safety Work Gloves - Fitted; X-Large 46-30XL  46
Screw Motor O-Rings   S-10KAS  66
Screw Truck Rear Slideout Kit  BRS-122MOD 54
Screw Unit High Pressure Filter Cartridge HF-369  33
Screw Voltage Conditioner, Boydstun VC-SP  39
Seal Kits     BS-125200 37
Seal Kits     BS-125200G 37
Seal Kits     BS-150200 37
Seal Kits     BS-150200G 37
Seal Kits     BS-150237T 37
Seal Kits     BS-150237TG 37
Seal Kits     BS-150250 37
Seal Kits     BS-150250G 37
Seal Kits     BS-150300 37
Seal Kits     BS-150300G 37
Seal Kits     DV-125200 37
Seal Kits     DV-125200G 37
Seal Kits     DV-150200 37
Seal Kits     DV-150200FB 37
Seal Kits     DV-150200G 37
Seal Kits     DV-150200ST 37
Seal Kits     DV-150237T 37
Seal Kits     DV-150237TG 37
Seal Kits     DV-150250 37
Seal Kits     DV-150250FB 37
Seal Kits     DV-150250G 37
Seal Kits     DV-150250ST 37
Seal Kits     DV-150300 37
Seal Kits     DV-150300FB 37
Seal Kits     DV-150300G 37
Seal Tool    S-TOOL125 37
Seal Tool    S-TOOL150 37
Sealed VDC Coil    SC-D12  63
Slide Guide Channel - 1/4” Post Wall Tube SGC-767  58
Slide Guide Channel - 1/8” Post Wall Tube SGC-765  58
Slide Guide Channel - 3/16” Post Wall Tube SGC-684  58
Slide Guide Channel - Position #2, 3 & 7  SGC-979  58
Slider Arm    BOY-188  65
Slider Arm Assembly   BOY-192  65
Slider Arm Boydstun HDRK, 16” STK BOY-16  65
Slider Box Knuckle   BOY-207  54

NAME (A-Z)    PART#              PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

71



NAME (A-Z)    PART#              PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

Slider Tube; 12’   SP-122214 50
Slider Tube; 8’   SP-833316 50
Slider Tube; 8’   SP-82525316 50
Slip Disc    SD-4  56
Slip Plate Graphite Lube  SP-33005 45
Slip Plate Graphite Lube  SP-33015 45
Slip Plate Graphite Lube  SP-33203 45
Small Bat Wings   B-W3L  49
Small Bat Wings   B-W3R  49
Small Safety Snap Lock Pin, 1/4”  BA-DWS14275 20
Small Safety Snap Lock Pin, 3/8”  BA-DWS38275 20
Snap Hook with Spacers  38-12-H  8
Snap Lock Pin with Washer, 1/2”  BA-12SLPW 20
Snap Lock Pin with Washer, 3/4”  BA-34SLPW 20
Snap Lock Pin with Washer, 5/8”  BA-58SLPW 20
Snap Lock Pin, 5/8”   BA-58SLP 20
Solenoid Manual Override, Valve  SOL-047  62
Solenoid, Cartridge Valve   SOL-1000 62
Spacer for Boydstun Screw SP-364  59
Spanner Nut - Bearing Lock Nut SN-047  59
Spanner Nut - Thin Lock Nut SN-059  59
Spill Kit, Deluxe Universal  BA-SPILL 42
Spill Kit, Standard   BA-SPILL2 42
Spline Coupler   SC-19  62
Spline to Triangle Coupler  TC-2B65  62
Spool Assembly Grease  CW-GPAK 32
Spool Seal Kit   CW-QRW 31
Spool Shaft Kit   CW-51615SPL 31
Spool Valve   SV-47CM 33
Spool Valve   SV-47DM 33
Spring Assembly Kit  CW-SKIT  31
Spring Lock   DPL-3X25 51
Spring Lock - Long, Replacement BA-SL-L  21
Spring Lock - Short, Replacment BA-SL  21
Spring Lock Pin; Long  SL-3P  21
Spring Lock Pin; Short  SL-2P  21
Spring Lock Replacement Ring BA-SL103 21
Spring Lock Replacemen, Long BA-SL101L 21
Spring Lock Replacement, Short BA-SL101S 21
Spring Lock Replacement, Long BA-SL102L 21
Spring Lock Replacement, Short BA-SL102S 21
Spring Lock Replacement Washer BA-SL104 21
Spring Lock Replacment Drive Pin BA-SL105 21
Square Fork    BOY-204  58
Square Fork with Foot  BOY-203  58
Square Winch Assembly, Left 35” SW-711L 52
Square Winch Assembly, Right 35” SW-711R 52
STK Slid. Arm Boydstun HDRK, 12”  BOY-12  65
Strap Adapter Plate Decking DR-981  54
Strap Mount   SM-350  52
Strap with 3 Hook Cluster, 2”  38-100-S 9
Strap with 3 Hook Cluster, 2”  38-100-S10 9
Strap with 3 Hook Cluster, 2”  38-100-S12 9
Strap with D Ring, 2”   GR38-1  9
Strap with D Ring, 2”   GR38-1-10 9
Strap with D Ring, 2”   GR38-1-12 9
Strap with D Ring, 2”   GR38-1-9 9
Strap with O Ring, 10’  38-1-10  9

Strap with O Ring, 12’    38-1-12  9
Strap with O Ring, 8’   38-1  9
Strap with O Ring, 9’   38-1-9  9
Strap with R-Hook, 2”    HD-7R12 9
Strap with R-Hook, 2”    HD-7R4  9
Super Sorbent 16 lb. Bags   BA-SS16  44
Super Sorbent Quarts   BA-SS2C  44
Swivel J Hook 1.5” Bracket, Forged   BA-10011 8
Swivel J Hook 2.25” Bracket, Forged  BA-10012 8
T Hook     11-7A  16
T/Grab Combination Hook  11-7D  15
T2 F Slide Assembly   DT2-FSLIDEL 51
T2 F Slide Assembly   DT2-FSLIDER 51
T2-F Link Arm Assembly   DT2-FL  51
Tandem Tapered Roller   TR-1238  66
Tandem Triangle Roller   TR-1237  66
Tank Assembly    SCTANK-ASSY 30
Tapered Roller Bearing Cone  RB-114  59
Tapered Roller Bearing Cup  RB-113  59
Tarp Strap, 10”     38-TS10  42
Tarp Strap, 15”     38-TS15  42
Tarp Strap, 21”     38-TS21  42
Tarp Strap, 31”     38-TS31  42
Tarp Strap, 41”     38-TS41  42
Thrust Bearing    B-THRUST 59
Traction Strips, Universal    DS-141719 50
Trailer Directional Valve   TD-869  63
Trailer Tongue Extentions, Left  BOY-TTEL 54
Trailer Tongue Extentions, Right  BOY-TTER 54
Truck Directional Valve   TD-834  63
Tube Only for BOY-208   BOY-208T 19
Tube Style Ramp    R-M15094T4T 24
Tube Style Ramp    R-M18072T4 24
Tube Style Ramp    R-M18084T4 24
Tube Style Ramp    R-M18096T5 24
Tulip Bar Receivers   BOY-2213ITB 54
Tulip Bar Receivers   BOY-2312TH 54
Tulip Bar Receivers   BOY-2313OTB 54
Tulip Bar Receivers   BOY-238TH 54
Tureck Relay Only   RELAY-T  61
Two Grab Hooks on Link   BA-GG  15
UHMW Pad    PAD-278  58
Upper Bearing Mount Plate   UMP-523 60
Upper Bearing Mount Plate   UMP-641 60
Upper Bearing Mount Plate  UMP-768 60
Upper Bearing Mount Plates  UMP-713M 60
Upper Bearing Plate Seal   S-048  59
Valve Assembly    DS-1NRE 63
Valve Handle Assembly   VHA-008 34
Valve Handle, Replacement  SVH-014  34
Valve Section Screw Kit, Single   SVS-KIT  34
Valve Section, Single    SVS-002  34
Vehicle Securement; Ratchet Tie Down BA-ES100 6
Vehicle Securement; Ratchet Tie Down BA-ES101 6
Vehicle Securement; Replacement Straps HD-3053-144 3
Vehicle Securement; Replacement Straps HD-3053-120 3
Vehicle Securement; Replacement Straps HD-3053-168 3
Vehicle Securement; Replacement Straps HD-3053-180 3

NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

72



WARRANTY

B/A PRODUCTS CO. WARRANTS THAT its products 
shall be free from defects in quality for a period of 
ninety (90) days from date of shipment. B/A Products 
Co. sole liability and customer remedy is limited to 
the replacement of any products determined by B/A 
Products Co. to be defective in quality; providing 
that claims for any defects are made within the 
warranty period.

THE WARRANTY PROVISIONS CONTAINED in this 
statement are expressly in lieu of all other war-
ranties; express, statutory or implied in fact or by 
law. There are no implied warranties of merchant-
ability or fitness for a particular purpose made in 
connection with the sale of products. The warran-
ty provisions shall not apply to defects resulting 
from improper or unspecified uses or applications.

SOLE LIABILITY FOR BREACH OF WARRANTY shall 
be limited to the replacement of the products as 
provided above and the customer waives all other 
remedies. B/A Products Co. shall not be liable for loss 
of profits loss of use, damages or injury to persons, 
or any other consequential damages of any kind, 
nor shall B/A Products Co. be liable for any costs of 
replacement incurred by customer in the absence of 
specific written authorization from B/A Products Co. 
to make such a replacement.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE product 
design, material, specifications, packing, finish, 
policies, conditions, etc. without incurring obli-
gation. All orders are subject to current prices at 
time of shipment.

PLEASE CALL: (800) 327-3301 if you have any 
questions or concerns.For the most up to date 

warranty information, please visit www.baprod.com

NAME (A-Z)    PART#              PG# NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

Vehicle Securement  NHD-3053-120 3
Vehicle Securement;   NHD-3053-144 3
Vehicle Securement  NHD-3053-168 3
Vehicle Securement;  Boydstun  R-BOYDSTUN22 7
Vehicle Securement; Boydstun  R-BOYDSTUN24 7
Vehicle Securement  BA-3053-120 3
Vehicle Securement  BA-3053-144 3
Vehicle Securement  BA-3053-168 3
Vehicle Securement  GR-C120 3
Vehicle Securement  GR-C144 3
Vehicle Securement  GR-C168 3
Vehicle Securement  BA-R144  3
Vehicle Securement  BA-SJ120 3
Vehicle Securement  BA-SJL120-L 3
Vehicle Securement  BA-SJL144 3
Vehicle Securement  BA-SJL144-L 3
Vehicle Securement  BOY-4120 4
Vehicle Securement  BOY-4144 4
Vehicle Securement  BOY-4168 4
Vehicle Securement  GR-120SDJ 4
Vehicle Securement  GR-144SDJ 4
Vehicle Securement  GR-168SDJ 4
Vehicle Securement  HD-DJ120 4
Vehicle Securement  NHD-DJ120 4
Vehicle Securement  NHD-DJ144  4
Vehicle Securement  NHD-DJ168 4
Vehicle Securement  BA-SJL100 5
Vehicle Securement  BA-R100  6
Vehicle Securement  BA-SJR100 6
Vehicle Securement  BA-SJR144 6
Vehicle Securement;  BA-PSR103 6
Vertical Rail Cam  Roll. Bear.  CF-050  59
Vertical Screw Slider Box  BOY-206  58
Volt Solenoid, 12/24   DS-12  28
Volt Solenoid, 12/24   SOL-12V  28
Wago Base, Relay Only  RELAY-W 61
Wago Relay   RELAY-WB 6
Washer, Replacement  BA-205-PW 19
Web, B.A.H.D. OEM Replacement RSL-HDDJ144 7
Web, B.A.H.D. OEM Replacement RSL-HDDJ168 7
Web, Classic Rubber Sleeve D SG-R100  6
Web, Classic Rubber Sleeve SG-R144  6
Web, Classic with Rubber Sleeve SG-SJ120 6
Web, Extre. Green Replacement GR-120DJ 4
Web, Extre.Green Replacement  GR-144DJ 4
Web, Extre. Green Replacement GR-168DJ 4
Web, Extre. Green Replacement GR-4063-120 4
Web, Extre. Green Replacement GR-4063-144 4
Web, Extre. Green Replacement GR-4063-168 4
Web, Extre. Green Rubber Sleeve RSL-GR144SDJ 7
Web, Extre. Green Rubber Sleeve RSL-GR168SDJ 7
Web, HD  DJHook With Bolt Loop RBOYDSTUN10 7
Web, HD DJ Hook With Bolt Loop RBOYDSTUN12 7
Web, HD Duty DJ Hook Bolt Loop RHD-BOY10 7
Web, HD DJ Hook With Bolt Loop RHD-BOY12 7
Web, Yell. B.A.H.D Rubber Sleeve HD-DJ144RS 7
Web, Yell. B.A.H.D Rubber Sleeve HD-DJ168RS 7
Weego Jump Starters  41-N44  39

Weego Jump Starters   41-N66  39
Wheel Strap    38-HL9  9
Winch Bar, 18”    WB-18  42
Winch Bar, 24”    WB-24  42
Winch Bar, 28”    WB-28  42
Winch Bar, 34”    WB-34  42
Winch Bar, 38.5”    WB-385  42

73



For over 40 years B/A Products has designed and developed products 
that went on to become industry standard for OEM’s and end-users of 
the Towing, Vehicle Recovery, Fire Rescue, Auto Transport, Industrial, 

Agricultural industries and more.

What began in a Hollywood, Florida storefront in 1978 started out as a simple 
idea; to build safe quality products. Mel and Enid Berman started by building 
chain assemblies, punching rubber sling straps and a few other basic products 
by hand in their small garage. As demand and customer requests grew, items like 

cables, air tanks, switch panels, tow slings and door tools were added to the 
product line. A 1984 move to Maryland brought more space and a more cen-

tralized location, allowing better transit times to the growing list of nationwide 
distributors. Mel’s daughter Lori Kauffman eventually took over as President and for 
over 30 years led B/A Products towards major growth and innovation. B/A is known 
for bringing new products that enable safe practices as well as new and improved 

parts and accessories across automotive industries. Now, backed by The Heico 
Companies, the B/A team is dedicated to building on Mel’s legacy of quality and 

safety for the Auto Transport Industry worldwide.

NAME (A-Z)     PART#  PG# 

A B O U T  B / A



For over 40 years B/A Products has designed and developed products 
that went on to become industry standard for OEM’s and end-users of 
the Towing, Vehicle Recovery, Fire Rescue, Auto Transport, Industrial, 

Agricultural industries and more.

What began in a Hollywood, Florida storefront in 1978 started out as a simple 
idea; to build safe quality products. Mel and Enid Berman started by building 
chain assemblies, punching rubber sling straps and a few other basic products 
by hand in their small garage. As demand and customer requests grew, items like 

cables, air tanks, switch panels, tow slings and door tools were added to the 
product line. A 1984 move to Maryland brought more space and a more cen-

tralized location, allowing better transit times to the growing list of nationwide 
distributors. Mel’s daughter Lori Kauffman eventually took over as President and for 
over 30 years led B/A Products towards major growth and innovation. B/A is known 
for bringing new products that enable safe practices as well as new and improved 

parts and accessories across automotive industries. Now, backed by The Heico 
Companies, the B/A team is dedicated to building on Mel’s legacy of quality and 

safety for the Auto Transport Industry worldwide.

A B O U T  B / A



05/2018

B/A PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED BY: 

T: 800.327.3301
F: 410.381.6358

WWW.BAPROD.COM

8925 McGaw Court
Columbia, MD

© B/A Products Co. 2018

1-855-551-2007
B/A AUTO TRANSPORT




